	
	

	

	AUCTION LOTS

	

	Lot Number:
	1 

	Lead:
	18K, Diamond, Ruby, Enamel Leopard Brooch 

	Description:
	1.6" x 3.5" x .75"; 18K, diamond, ruby and enamel leopard brooch with 16 small diamonds forming eyebrows and muzzle, rubies for eyes, enamel spots, marked "18K", tested 18 K, etched production / inventory numbers, total weight 50 grams (1.60 ozt). THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	1A 

	Lead:
	US Soldier Daguerreotype, Union Case 

	Description:
	2.5" x 2"; United States soldier daguerreotype, ninth plate, union case with two thirteen star flags, staff with dragoon helmet on obverse and reverse, gold photo liner, red velvet padding; good condition overall, some aging to image, small losses to case on upper rim and outer edge of front section, good hinges. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	1B 

	Lead:
	Gusams Bruk Candlesticks, Desk Accessory 

	Description:
	1) 6.75"; pair vintage Gusams Bruk brass candlesticks, ball stem and feet, marked "Gusams Bruk 82"; very good condition. 2) 3.5" x 3.25" D; Gusams Bruk brass desk accessory / console bowl, ball feet, unmarked; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	1C 

	Lead:
	Tiffany & Co. Sterling Shaker 

	Description:
	2" x .75" D; Tiffany & Co sterling silver shaker, marked 'Tiffany & Co Makers Sterling 23670 L"; good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	2 

	Lead:
	14K White Gold, Pearl Necklace 

	Description:
	18" chain, .6" x .5" pendant; 14K white gold necklace, 14K chain & ribbon pendant, 6mm - 7mm natural pearl, small round cut diamond in raised surround setting, chain, pendant marked and tested, total weight 2 dwt (.10 ozt). IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	2A 

	Lead:
	Lemaire Opera Glasses 

	Description:
	2.75" x 3/75"; Antique Lemaire opera glasses, antique brass frame, luminescent Mother of Pearl body, matching MOP eye cups, with vintage red velvet cloth bag; very good condition overall, tight focus wheel, clear vision, some aging to objective lenses, does not affect vision field. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	2B 

	Lead:
	19th Cent. Staffordshire Cow Creamer 

	Description:
	4.5" x 7" x 3"; antique Staffordshire blue willow cow figural creamer with lid on attached base w/ green pasture decoration, unmarked; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	2C 

	Lead:
	Stieff Rose Sterling Knives: 2.75 ozt. 

	Description:
	7.12"; four antique Stieff Rose repousse fruit knives plus one handle, three with shield, one all over, handle with shield, all four blades marked "The Stieff Company Silversmiths", monogrammed "W", with silver cloth holder, 2.7 ozt. silver weight only (handles only); all in good condition, no mars. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	3 

	Lead:
	Waterford "Lillian" 9" Vase 

	Description:
	9" H; Waterford "Lillian" vase, new old stock in original box with fold-out. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	3A 

	Lead:
	14K, 18K Gold Lot: 13 dwt 

	Description:
	1) 14K gold including beads, chains, ring, hat pin, all marked and / or tested 14K, shank of hat pin not gold; total weight 12 dwt (.60 ozt). 2) 18K cuff link, head and post marked and tested 18K, toggle clasp tested 14K; total weight 3 dwt (.15 ozt). Total weight for lot without shank: 13 dwt (.65 ozt). IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	3B 

	Lead:
	Raymond Weil #5042 Women's Wrist Watch 

	Description:
	22mm face; Raymond Weil model 5042 G2CH women's wrist watch, purchased 02/29/1992, champagne diamond face, marked "Raymond Weil Geneve" on face, "Raymond Weil 5042 18k Gold Electroplated 10M Water Resistant" on back plate, 18K gold plated watch and band, original black leather folding case, paperwork, credit card style COA with date of purchase; untested, needs battery, very good condition, rarely if ever worn, crystal is pristine. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	3C 

	Lead:
	Roth Hanau Silver: TSW 43.2 ozt. 

	Description:
	1) 2.36" x 2.75" cup, 4.25" D; Twelve Bavarian porcelain demitasse cups, white w/ gold band, marked J & C with shamrock trademark, twelve repousse, reticulated silver holders, twelve Hanau, Germany repousse, reticulated saucers with four embossed bust medallions, saucers and holders marked with Georg Roth & Co. Crown over T / Crown over A; no silver purity mark, Total Silver Weight - 43.2 ozt . Eleven extra matching J & C Co. Bavarian porcelain inserts included with lot. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	4 

	Lead:
	64 1956 Elvis Topps Trading Cards 

	Description:
	3.4" 2.4"; sixty-four Topps 1956 Elvis Presley trading cards issued under the Bubbles Inc. label, #2, #18 are missing from the set, each contained in hard plastic sleeve; all obverse are good with exception of small loss on #2, fifteen reverses have some loss, ranging from very minor to 30%+-. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	4A 

	Lead:
	Mikimoto Pearl, 14K YG Necklace 

	Description:
	24" long, 6mm D; Mikimoto pearl necklace with eleven 6 mm cultured pearls, 14K yellow gold chain in original silk brocade case, sold by Lane Crawford, Honk Kong; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	4B 

	Lead:
	Vintage 1971 Schwinn Sting-Ray Bicycle 

	Description:
	56.5" x 52" x 23.5"; vintage 1971 Schwinn Sting-Ray bicycle, serial #CG092149, campus green, original seat, Sissy bar, handlebar grips, no fenders; unrestored condition. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	4C 

	Lead:
	Engraved Silver Card Case 

	Description:
	3.4" x 2"; silver card holder with engraved scenic landscape, engine turned decoration, engraved in script "Houston", unmarked, total weight 1.55 ozt; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	5 

	Lead:
	14K YG & WG Ring w/ Clear Gemstone 

	Description:
	14K yellow gold band, 14K white gold setting, round cut, clear gemstone (6.5mm D x 5mm Depth), one baguette cut, channel set, clear gemstone on each side, size 6.25-6.5, marked and tested 14K,, total weight 2 dwt. (.10 ozt). IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	5A 

	Lead:
	Chesapeake & Ohio RR Playing Cards 

	Description:
	Vintage Chesapeake And Ohio Railroad playing cards in original box, box motto reads "Sleep Like a Kitten", two full decks with Jokers, one deck with male cat on black ground, motto "Peake - Chessie's "Old Man" Chesapeake And Ohio Railroad", one deck with kitten sleeping on pillow under covers, motto reads "Chessie, Chesapeake And Ohio Railroad"; box good condition, Peake deck very good to excellent, Chessie deck sealed in original cellophane. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	5B 

	Lead:
	Royal Bonn "La Lorne" Mantle Clock 

	Description:
	7.25" x 12.25" x 5"; Royal Bonn porcelain mantle clock with Ansonia time and chime movement, hand painted violets, daisies on pink and white ground, antique brass face frame, white porcelain dial, black hands and numerals, body marked "Royal Bonn" with logo, "La Lorne", movement marked "Ansonia Clock Co. NY", pendulum and key present; good body, complete movement, not tested, appears to be wound tight. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	5C 

	Lead:
	10 Manchester Sterling Teaspoons 

	Description:
	5.84"; ten Manchester Silver Company teaspoons, Park Avenue pattern, total weight 7.70 ozt; all in good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	6 

	Lead:
	Antique / Vintage Bank Teller's Cage Window 

	Description:
	37" x 18" x .75"; Antique / Vintage Art Deco style bank teller's window, heavy flat iron metal construction, likely brass or bronze with aged bronze patina; very good condition, no losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	6A 

	Lead:
	Antique 14K YG Cuff Links: .30 dwt 

	Description:
	Antique 14K French Cuff Links, 3 dwt (.15 ozt); tested 14K. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	6B 

	Lead:
	Vintage Sterling Silver Ladies Wrist Watch 

	Description:
	8" overall; vintage lady's sterling silver wrist watch with ornate marcasite band, white face, cut crystal stops, marked "Quartz" with diamond logo on face, "Japan Movement Thailand Case 925" on back plate; untested, needs battery, crystal is clean, back shows minor wear. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	6C 

	Lead:
	Limoges Rabbit Trinket Box 

	Description:
	2.75" x 3.5"; Limoges figural rabbit trinket box, hinged lid, hand painted rabbit with carrots, carrot tops, grass, artist initials "V. Isa" (?), " marked "Limoges France porcelaine Paris-Style decore a la main"; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	7 

	Lead:
	Elvis Teddy Bear Perfume, Full Bottle, Box 

	Description:
	Elvis Presley "Teddy Bear" perfume c. 1957, full bottle in original box; both in very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	7A 

	Lead:
	1904 $20 Gold Coin w/ 14K & Diamond Surround 

	Description:
	1904 US $20 gold coin in 14K white gold surround with fifty +- small diamonds, total weight 1.25 ozt; estimated grade XF-AU.THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	7B 

	Lead:
	Gorham Sterling: TSW 7.3 ozt. 

	Description:
	5.5" pickle forks, 7.25 knives; six matching Gorham Bigelow & Kennard sterling pickle forks and six matching Gorham Bigelow & Kennard sterling fruit knives, 'King's / Queen's' pattern, shell and bellflower motif, monogrammed 'LHH', pickle forks overall weight 4.3 ozt., fruit knives overall weight 7.7 ozt (estimated silver weight adjusted for handles only 3 ozt), total silver weight 7.3 ozt. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	7C 

	Lead:
	Five NC / SC Civil War Notes 1861-1866 

	Description:
	1) Four North Carolina Civil War era notes: $2.00 (G), $1 (F), .50 fractional note (VF), .10 Fractional note (VF). 2) South Carolina .50 fractional note (VG). IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	8 

	Lead:
	14K Yellow Gold Ring w/ Aquamarine 

	Description:
	Vintage Clyde Duneier 14K yellow gold ring with emerald cut, approximately 2.6 carat aquamarine (12mm x 7mm x 5mm), one small round cut set on each side, solid band, marked "CID",size 9.5, "14KP", tested 14K, total weight 4 dwt (.20 ozt). IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	8A 

	Lead:
	Pairpoint Cobalt Blue Console Set 

	Description:
	9" H x 9" D bowl, 14"H x 4" candlesticks; Pairpoint "English Grape" footed center bowl with intaglio, engraved and acid etched grape and leaf design; 14"H x 4": two matching candlesticks. In House shipping is available on this lot. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	8B 

	Lead:
	Royal Doulton Dinnerware: "Old Colony" 

	Description:
	Sixty-seven pieces Royal Doulton "Old Colony" dinnerware including: twelve 10.75" dinner plates; twelve 8" bread plates; twelve cups and saucers; eleven 6.5" dessert plates; seven 8" deep soup bowls, one 13" x 10" oval platter; sixty-six pieces in very good condition, one cup has flake on interior rim of foot, not visible from exterior vantage point. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	8C 

	Lead:
	Sterling Tray, 10 Napkin Rings: TSW 7.05 ozt. 

	Description:
	1) 6"; small sterling silver tray, marked "R.W. & S" with stag, Robert Wallace & Sons, 2.25 total weight; good condition. 2) Ten sterling napkin rings, eight Reed & Barton, 4.80 ozt total weight; good condition. Total weight for lot 7.05 ozt. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	9 

	Lead:
	Steuben 7" Footed Bowl w/ Original Box 

	Description:
	3.25" x 8" D; Steuben Glass Floret footed bowl # 8059 with original box and care pamphlet, designed by Donald Pollard, signed Steuben on the bottom. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	9A 

	Lead:
	6 Pcs. Vintage Brass & Copper 

	Description:
	1) 7" x 8.5"; vintage one liter brass coffee / teapot, black wooden handle, marked "1 Liter C. Keijser & Co. Westeras"; 2) 9.5" x 10.5"; copper coffee pot, brass finial, tin lined, wooden handle, tin lined, bright finish, copper rivets, marked "Made In Italy"; good condition. 3) 5.5" x 5"; copper tea pot, wooden handle, tin lined, antique finish, unmarked; good condition. 4) 4.5" x 5.5"; copper tea pot, matches #3, wooden handle, tin lined, antique finish, unmarked; good condition. 5) 6.5" D; Copper Craft footed tray with brass handle, bright finish, marked "Copper Craft"; good condition. 6) 2.25" x 3.25"; copper bowl on pedestal base, bright finish, unmarked; good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	9B 

	Lead:
	2 Lady's Vintage Wrist Watches 

	Description:
	1) 7.5" overall; vintage Elgin lady's quartz wrist watch model #ECZ 10 012", 102 pear and round cut cubic zirconia on face and band, MOP face marked "Elgin Quartz Japan Movt:, backplate marked "ECZ 10 012 5Y20 Base Metal St. Steel Back"; untested, needs battery, very good condition, lightly used, good crystal. 2) 7" overall; vintage Reflections lady's wrist watch, ornate marcasite band, white face, black Roman numerals, black hands, sweep second, marked "Reflections Quartz Japan Movt"; untested, needs battery, very good condition, lightly used, good crystal. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	9C 

	Lead:
	Cups, Sterling Holders, Saucers: TSW 21.6 ozt 

	Description:
	1) 2" x 2.75" cup and holder, 3.6" D; Twelve Lenox Porcelain Demitasse Cups, white with gold band, twelve Gorham reticulated sterling silver holders & saucers; 21.6 ozt overall weight. 2) One extra Lenox porcelain demitasse insert. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	10 

	Lead:
	Elvis Bookends, Pinback, 45, Magazines 

	Description:
	1) Pair Elvis Presley chalkware bookends c. 1956, white, incised facsimile of Elvis signature on front base, stamped on back "Copyright 1956 Elvis Presley Enterprises All Rights Reserved"; both in good condition overall, one has three chips on back left collar, one chip on each back corner of base .2) .8" D; vintage 1950s Elvis "Rock Around The Clock" pinback; very good condition, no paint loss, scratches. 3) Sun Records 210, re-release of Elvis Presley "Good Rockin' Tonight" / "I Don't Care If The Sun Don't Shine", 45 RPM with inner sleeve and outer jacket; never played, jacket remains in sealed plastic. 4) 1977 repress of 1956 TV Guide Presents Elvis Presley 45 RPM, matrix number G8M W8705-1, white sleeve; like new, likely never played. 5) June 1957 Vol1 No. 1. Hearts magazine with Jayne Mansfield cover and article on Elvis; very good condition, tight binding, no losses. 6) August 1956 edition Cabaret magazine with Jayne Mansfield cover and feature article entitled "Who The Hell Is Elvis Presley"; very good condition, tight binding, no losses. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	10A 

	Lead:
	1874 US Liberty Head $2 1/2 Gold Coin 

	Description:
	1874 US Liberty Head $2 1/2 gold coin; no significant wear to features or high points, some mint luster, light surface blemishes under magnification; estimated condition AU. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	10B 

	Lead:
	Sterling Picture Frames, Button Hook: 3.75 ozt. 

	Description:
	1) Five sterling silver picture frames: 5" x 3.5" oval with glass; 3.75" x 2.75" oval with glass, 3.5" x 2.6" with back stand, no glass; 2.7" x q1.75" two miniature shaving mirror figural frames. 2) 7.5"; antique button hook with sterling silver handle; good condition. Total adjusted silver weight 3.75 ozt, allowing .50 ozt for button hook handle. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	10C 

	Lead:
	30 Antique / Vintage Brass Bells 

	Description:
	1/2" D; thirty antique / vintage pierced brass bells, double strand of fifteen each on original woven cloth band; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	11 

	Lead:
	14K YG Necklace, Earrings w/ Amethysts 

	Description:
	1) 18" chain, .9mm x .6mm amethyst ; yellow gold necklace, 18" snake chain, filigree pendant with pear cut amethyst, small round cut diamond in surround setting, chain marked 11K, tested 14K, pendant tested 14K, total weight 2 dwt (.10 ozt). 2) 1.5"; pair 14K yellow gold drop earrings with one oval cut amethyst, two diamond melees each, marked and tested 14K, total weight 2 dwt (.10 ozt). IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	11A 

	Lead:
	Skeleton & Clock Keys, 2 Vintage Locks 

	Description:
	1) Thirty plus skeleton and clock keys, mostly skeleton keys, various sizes, types, twenty plus miscellaneous lock keys. 2) 2.75" x 2"; Antique / vintage Igloo brass padlock with original bronze patina, from same box as skeleton / lock keys. 3) 2.5" x 2"; vintage Climax brass padlock from same box as skeleton / lock keys. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	11B 

	Lead:
	English Flow Blue Plates, Spongeware Bowl 

	Description:
	1) 3.5" H x 6" D saucer Flow Blue tea bowl with matching saucer marked 'Shapou', 'T&R-B'. 2) 6" x 8" oval blue on gray ground spongeware serving bowl. 3) 9.5" x 12.5", Octagonal Flow Blue Serving Platter; marked 'Tonquin', 'W. Adams & Sons; good condition overall, .25 flake on underside of rim. 4) 8.25" Flow Blue Plate, marked 'Gothic', 'J.F. & Co', chip on center rim of bottom. 5) 8.5" D 'W.L. Dowood'; ; ; Flow Blue Plate, marked 'Chapoo' (age crack from rim to center ring). THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS. 

	

	Lot Number:
	11C 

	Lead:
	6 .800 Silver Mate Straws 

	Description:
	7.6"; six .800 silver mate straws with sculpted leaf bowls, maker's mark; good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	12 

	Lead:
	2 Decks "I Like Ike" Cards w/ Card Case 

	Description:
	Two decks "I Like Ike" playing cards c. 1952 in period oriental lacquered card case with brass corner mounts, fifty-two cards in each deck, one red ground, one blue ground; case and cards in very good condition commensurate with age. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	12A 

	Lead:
	Antique / Vintage Desk Bell, Cow Bell 

	Description:
	1) 2" x 3" D; antique / vintage desk service bell, embossed band; good working condition. 2) 3.5" x 3" x 3"; antique / vintage steel cowbell with clapper; good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	12B 

	Lead:
	9 Old Sterling Estate Rings w/ Stones, Crystals 

	Description:
	Nine vintage sterling silver rings, 1920s-1940s, all marked, all with center stones or cut crystals: 1) 1920s sterling ring with marcasite crown and large, light purple, oval cut gemstone (16mm x 10mm x 7mm), size 9.25 / 9.5. 2) 1920s sterling ring with diamond shaped, marcasite crown, heart shaped onyx center stone, size 6.5. 3) 1930s sterling ring with marcasite crown, onyx center surround, cabochon cut coral center stone, size 7.25. 4) 1920s-'30s sterling, marcasite and onyx ring, size 6.5. 5) 1920s sterling ring with pierced shoulders and large, clear, brilliant cut, oval gemstone, size 10. 6) Vintage sterling ring with pear cut, snake eyes, one amethyst, one pink gemstone, size 6.75". 7) Vintage sterling ring with pierced shoulders, three small, vertically aligned, marquise cut center stones or crystals in peridot, amethyst and aquamarine tones, size 6.75. 8) Vintage sterling ring in oval setting with onyx stones separated by diagonal marcasite bands, size 6.25. 9) 1940s sterling ring with pierced shoulders and round cut stone or crystal in aquamarine tone, size 7.25. All items in good used condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	12C 

	Lead:
	Platinum, Diamond, Sapphire Bracelet 

	Description:
	7.25"; Art Deco platinum, diamond and sapphire bracelet with twelve round brilliant cut 4 mm diameter diamonds, approximately three carats, four emerald cut diamonds 5 mm x 3 mm, approximately one carat, eighty plus small round brilliant cut diamonds 2 mm - 3 mm diameter, estimated 5+ carats, forty small sapphires, serpentine border, four sections with five articulated portions per section, with safety chain, total weight 17 dwt (.85 ozt.); very good condition, no losses, strong clasp, unmarked, tested platinum. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	13 

	Lead:
	Sgt. Pepper's 50th Anniversary Deluxe Set: Sealed 

	Description:
	The Beatles Sgt. Pepper's Lonely Hearts Club Band 50th Anniversary Commemorative Deluxe Set, includes 3D holographic set box, four audio CDs, Blu-Ray DVD, hardcover book; sealed in original cellophane wrap, never opened. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	13A 

	Lead:
	1913 US Indian Head $2 1/2 Gold Coin 

	Description:
	1974 US Indian Head $2 1/2 gold coin; no significant wear to features or high points, some mint luster, very few surface blemishes under magnification, three small carbon spots on reverse; estimated condition AU. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	13B 

	Lead:
	Silver Tray, Lighter, Match Box Holder 

	Description:
	1) 8" x 6"; Victor Silver Co. quadruple plate antique / vintage Art Nouveau dresser tray / ashtray, embossed bust of woman with flowing hair, marked "Victor Silver Co. 1544"; very good condition. 2) 2.5" x 3"; vintage Ronson "Queen Anne" desk lighter; untested, good visual condition. 3) 2.5" x 1.5" D; silver plate match box holder on weighted pedestal base, applied floral design; good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	13C 

	Lead:
	Civil War Era Daguerreotype, Union Case 

	Description:
	3.75" x 3.5" overall; Civil War era daguerreotype, sixth plate, Union case with cross and floral motif, man in period dress, gold liner, red velvet padding; image and case in very good condition, no losses. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	14 

	Lead:
	14K YG Pendant w/ Pear Cut Amethyst 

	Description:
	1.25" x .6"; large pear cut amethyst (23 mm x 15 mm x 8-9 mm) estimated 13-14 carats +-, pendant in 14K yellow gold, filigree setting with receiver for chain, total weight 4 dwt (.20 ozt); very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	14A 

	Lead:
	Venetian Blown Glass Candlesticks 

	Description:
	10.5" x 5.5" D base; two Venetian amber, blown glass candlesticks, optic rib, applied base; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	14B 

	Lead:
	Gaudy Dutch Sauce Boat w/ Underplate 

	Description:
	7.5" x 8.5" D; Mason's Ironstone Gaudy Dutchh sauce tureen with underplate, Foo Lion handles, flower finial, marked "Mason's Patent Ironstone China" w/ crown logo; tureen and underplate in very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	14C 

	Lead:
	4 Sterling Silver Mate Straws 

	Description:
	7.84"; four sterling silver mate straws with sculpted heart shaped bowls, marked "Sterling"; good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	15A 

	Lead:
	Ornate Victorian Hairwork In Walnut Frame 

	Description:
	28" x 25" overall, 25" x 21" sight; large ornate Victorian hairwork with central urn with floral arrangement surrounded by wreath in botanical motif with leaves, branches, flowers, oval walnut frame, glass front; very good condition commensurate with age. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	15B 

	Lead:
	9 Old Sterling Estate Rings w/ Stones, Crystals 

	Description:
	Nine vintage sterling silver rings, 1940s-1960s, all marked, all with center stones or cut crystals: 1) 1950s-1960s sterling ring with oval cut, light pink gemstone or crystal, size 8.75. 2) 1950s-1960s sterling ring with emerald cut center stone in smoky topaz tone and four small, round cut clear accents, size 10. 3) 1950s sterling ring with round cut, medium blue center crystal, size 7.25. 4) 1960s sterling ring with large, brilliant cut clear crystal and four round cut accents clear crystals, size 8.5. 5) 1950s-1960s sterling ring with light pink. cabochon, Mother Of Pearl stone, size 10.25. 6) 1960s sterling ring with light pink, marquise cut stone or crystal, size 10". 7) Vintage Joseph Esposito sterling ring with light purple, oval cut stone or crystal, size 6.75. 8) Vintage sterling ring with eight round cut crystals, four sets of two, in open settings, size 7.5. 9) Vintage sterling ring with single 5-6 mm pearl, size 7.75. All items in good used condition. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	15C 

	Lead:
	18K WG, Blue Topaz Bracelet: TW 2.15 ozt. 

	Description:
	6"; 18K white gold, mesh bracelet with large, emerald cut sky blue topaz (25 mm x 18 mm), approximately 30+ carats, or aquamarine, approximately 30 carats, marked "750", tested 18K, in a Cartier presentation box, 43 dwt (2.15 ozt); good condition, strong clasp with secondary security clasp, light security chain is broken . THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	16 

	Lead:
	Freddie Mercury Battery Op Action Figure 

	Description:
	18.25"; Freddie Mercury battery operated action figure; untested, good visual condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	16A 

	Lead:
	1849 US Liberty Head $1 Gold Coin 

	Description:
	1849 US Liberty Head $1 gold coin, open wreath, no "L"; estimated condition VF-XF, wear to hairline under coronet, tips of wreath good, full Liberty, strong date, very little surface marring. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	16B 

	Lead:
	1967 Peacock Ball Family Dog Concert Poster 

	Description:
	14" x 20"; Family Dog #51-1 1967 Peacock Ball Poster by Vincent Moscoso, March 10th & 11th 1967 at the Avalon Ballroom in San Francisco with Quicksilver Messenger Service, Miller Blues Band, The Daily Flash, Lights, Van Meter & Hillyard, Family Dog Logo upper left, "Dance & Concert" upper right, "No.51-1" LL, "1967 © Family Dog Productions 639 Gough St. San Francisco California 94102",, ticket outlets listed LC, stamped on back with rubber stamp "Published In USA Distributed By Ben Grandy Co. Inc. 1355 Market St. San Francisco, Calif. 94103"; very good condition, stored rolled,, some wear to edges from storage, tape ghosts in four corners on back. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. COST WILL INCLUDE PURCHASE OF MAILING TUBE.

	

	Lot Number:
	16C 

	Lead:
	4 Vintage Disney Pinbacks 

	Description:
	Four vintage Disney pinbacks: 1) 3.4" D; vintage Benay-Albee Peter Pan character button; good condition. 2) 2.5" D; "I Like Disneyland", Mickey Mouse flasher pinback; very good condition. 3) 2.36" D; Mickey Mouse plastic coated lithographic pinback on metal backing; very good condition. 4) 2"; Mickey Mouse Club hard plastic pinback; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	17 

	Lead:
	Platinum, Amethyst & Diamond Ring 

	Description:
	.75" x .6 (amethyst); Platinum Art Deco Amethyst & Diamond Ring approximately ten carat cushion cut amethyst & round, Euro diamond ring w/ one large (approximately .25 carat) and five small round Euro cut diamonds on each side in platinum setting; size 5.5; total weight 8 dwt. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	17A 

	Lead:
	Bohemian Ruby Glass Decanter 

	Description:
	15" H x 3" D; ruby Bohemian flashed glass decanter with intaglio, acid etched, grape and leaf design, solid blown glass stopper; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	17B 

	Lead:
	2 W. Adams 10" Flow Blue Bowls 

	Description:
	10.25" D; two W. Adams & Co flow blue serving bowls, embossed borders, matching pattern with boat, temple, trees, fields, marked "W Adams & Co England Fine China" with trademark; very good condition, no cracks, chips. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	17C 

	Lead:
	Sterling Silver Salt & Pepper Shakers 

	Description:
	1) 4.75"; weighted sterling salt and pepper shakers, marked "Sterling Weighted...."; good condition. 2) 3.25"; Duchin weighted sterling salt and pepper shakers, marked "Duchin Creation Sterling"; good condition overall, small dent to one finial. 3) 3.25"; cut glass shaker with repousse sterling top. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	18 

	Lead:
	Coke AM/FM/Cassette Cooler Radio MIB 

	Description:
	Randix Coca-Cola AM/FM/Cassette Cooler Radio MIB, 1988, in original box, with original interior packaging and sealed poly bag; new, never used, box in very good condition with minor wear. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	18A 

	Lead:
	1778 Machins Mill Colonial Halfpenny 

	Description:
	1778 Machins Mill Colonial Halfpenny, BN. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	18B 

	Lead:
	Turquoise Brooch, Rings, Necklaces, Earrings 

	Description:
	Eight pieces turquoise and silver jewelry: 1) Native American turquoise and silver brooch / pendant, fan crown with mask and headdress, two silver feather bangles, two silver wedding vase bangles, center Thunderbird bangle, silver, turquoise, coral balls, two polished stones in natural state, pinback with silver loop for use with chain as pendant; good used condition. 2) Bell Trading Post sterling ring with oval cabochon turquoise stone, size 6.5, marked "Bell Sterling"; good used condition. 3) Sterling ring with oval cabochon turquoise stone, size 7.5, unmarked; good used condition. 4) Sterling ring with coral, turquoise, lapis and shell insets, center set of five clear, round cut stones or crystals in diagonal line, size 6.8, marked "Thailand 925" with maker's mark; good used condition. 5) Rising Sun sterling bangle earrings, hoop for pierced ears, trumpet neck, nine silver bangles, one turquoise and silver ball bangle, one silver center charm on each, marked "Sterling" with Rising Sun trademark above; good used condition. 6) Sterling bangle earrings, posts for pierced ears, trumpet neck, eight silver bangles, each terminating in one polished, uncut stone , marked " CJC Sterling" trademark above; good used condition. 7) 60" turquoise and silver necklace with eleven polished, uncut turquoise stones, each with a stylized silver acorn finial; good used condition. 8) 18" Sterling silver snake chain necklace, silver pendant setting with oval, cabochon cut, polished turquoise; good used condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	18C 

	Lead:
	Sterling Cream & Sugar: TSW 6.3 ozt 

	Description:
	3.5" x 5" H sugar, 4.5" x 4"; Fisher sterling cream and sugar set, total weight 6.3 ozt.; good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	19 

	Lead:
	Queen Ephemera 

	Description:
	Lot of Queen ephemera including: 1) 8" x 10"; Queen Elektra black and white photo; like new condition. 2) Four Queen 2006 Paul Rogers tour backstage passes, two media, two working, polychrome, textured stick-on; all unused with protective paper back in place 3) Two sheet music booklets: Trident Music "Bohemian Rhapsody", Feldman And Co. Ltd "Somebody To Love"; both in good condition with no losses. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	19A 

	Lead:
	1853 US Liberty Head $1 Gold Coin 

	Description:
	1853 US Liberty Head $1 gold coin; estimated obverse VF, some mint luster, light wear to hairline under coronet, full Liberty, knobs on coronet good, area of surface marring left of nose to chin, little wear in any other areas, estimated reverse XF or better with mint luster and little to no wear or surface marring. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	19B 

	Lead:
	Pairpoint Cobalt Candlesticks, Console Bowl 

	Description:
	1) 14"H x 4" D base, 2.25" x 6.8" D base; matching pair of Pairpoint "English Grape" cobalt candlesticks with intaglio, engraved and acid etched grape and leaf design. 2) 2.25" x 6.8"; Pairpoint cobalt footed console bowl with clear applied base in similar grape and leaf pattern; very good condition. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	19C 

	Lead:
	9 Disney Pins: Snow White, Seven Dwarfs, Epcot 

	Description:
	Nine Coca-Cola Disney Pins c. 1986, Snow White, Seven Dwarfs, Epcot Center; excellent condition, all clasps present. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	20 

	Lead:
	18K & Enamel Gold Bird Brooch: 15 dwt. 

	Description:
	3" H x 2"; polychrome enamel on 18K gold brooch, bird perched on branch w/ round cut emerald and ruby accents; purchased at Spritzer & Furhmann NYC; total weight 15 dwt (.75 ozt.). THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	20A 

	Lead:
	1904 Oil On Canvas: Thomas Eakins 

	Description:
	25.5" x 21.5" overall, 21.5" x 18" sight; oil on canvas bust length portrait of young man attributed to Thomas Eakins, signed and dated upper left "Eakins 1904", original period stretcher, vintage wood frame c. 1950s; no holes, tears or significant losses, wear commensurate with age. PAYMENT REQUIRED IN CERTIFIED FUNDS. PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	20B 

	Lead:
	7 Antique Tea Bowls w/ Underplates 

	Description:
	Seven early porcelain transferware tea bowls / matching saucers: 1) Scenic, sepia on cream ground, unmarked, no imperfections. 2) Salopian polychrome floral and birds on sepia and gray ground, unmarked, no imperfections. 3) Gaudy Dutch floral, unmarked, no imperfections. 4) Francis Morley Zamara, polychrome and green on cream ground, marked w/ logo and "Zamara", no imperfections. 5) Three Ridgway floral on cream ground, marked 'W.R.S. & Co' w/ urn, anchor and banner logo, one has age crack, one has small flake (1/16" or less) to rim, one has no losses, all three have some light staining to interior of bowl. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	20C 

	Lead:
	1879 US $5 Liberty Head Coin 

	Description:
	1879 US five dollar (half eagle) Liberty Head gold coin; estimated AU obverse, XF reverse. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	21 

	Lead:
	Walt Disney World Railroad MIB 

	Description:
	New Bright Walt Disney World Railroad c. 1980s MIB, battery operated, rechargeable wireless infra-red remote control, replica steam engine, tender, passenger car, track, smoke, ringing bell, headlight; new in box, never opened, box has some storage wear. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	21A 

	Lead:
	Candlewick: 5 Plates, Compote w/ Sterling Base 

	Description:
	1) 4.5" x 5.5" D; Candlewick compote with sterling base and stem; very good condition. 2) 8.25" D; five Candlewick luncheon plates; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	21B 

	Lead:
	Enesco Mary Poppins Musical Figurine 

	Description:
	7"; vintage Enesco Mary Poppins ceramic musical figurine, c. 1964, plays "Spoonful Of Sugar", foil sticker on bottom read "Enesco Imports Japan" ; working condition, figurine very good with no mars, tablespoon and teaspoon are present. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	21C 

	Lead:
	Reed & Barton Sterling Tray: TSW 8.65 ozt. 

	Description:
	6.75" x 9.75"; Reed and Barton oval sterling tray, total weight 8.65 ozt; good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	22 

	Lead:
	Tin Lizzy Platinum LP 

	Description:
	22" x 25.5"; framed Tin Lizzy "Johnny The Fox" album cover and metalized vinyl LP for platinum sales level, plaque reads "Presented To Commemorate Worldwide Success", black wood frame, COA dated 6/20/2017 issued by Ubargy, Los Angeles, CA; very good condition. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	22A 

	Lead:
	US Princess Head $1 Gold Coin 

	Description:
	US Princess Head $1 Gold Coin, decade date obscured (18?1. '61 or '81 more likely than '71); estimated obverse VF with some wear to hairline below headdress, full Liberty, headdress and feathers good, estimated reverse F with little wear except in middle, no "OLL" in dollar, wear to "8", decade date obscured as noted. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	22B 

	Lead:
	Sterling: 2 Bracelets, 3 Necklaces 

	Description:
	Five pieces vintage sterling estate jewelry: 1) 7.75"; vermeil and sterling tennis bracelet, vermeil exterior links and clasp, sterling center links with marcasite style cut and small, clear, round cut crystals to resemble diamonds, marked "925); good used condition. 2) 7"; vermeil bracelet with ten faux pearls, each surrounded by one clear, round crystal on each side, marked "925" with maker's mark "GS"; good used condition. 3) 18" sterling silver link chain with sterling silver Hershey's Kiss, both marked "925"; good used condition 4) 19" sterling silver chain marked "925", "Mexico", sterling or sterling clad pendant setting, marked "CL" above "925", with marquise cut clear crystal or stone; good used condition; good used condition. 5) 22" sterling silver, facet cut rope chain, marked "Sterling"; good used condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	22C 

	Lead:
	8 Coca-Cola Disney Character Pins 

	Description:
	Eight Coca-Cola Disney Character Pins c. 1986, Mickey, Minnie, Donald, Daisy, Huey, Dewey, Louie (one pin), Pluto, Goofy, Magic Kingdom; excellent condition, all clasps present. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	23 

	Lead:
	Men's 18K YG & Diamond Ring: TW 11 dwt. 

	Description:
	Men's diamond pinky ring w/ nine diamonds individually set in three diagonal rows of three forming a diamond shape, approximately .75 carat, in heavy 18K yellow gold solid setting; total weight 11 dwt. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	23A 

	Lead:
	Oil On Board - Henry Weinsheimer 

	Description:
	14" x 24" overall, sight 9.5" x 19.5"; oil on board pastoral landscape, signed LL "Weinsheimer", period ornate gold wood frame, label en verso "E.S. Reeser Artist and Art Store Picture Framing 415 Schuylkill Ave Reading, Pa."; no significant condition issues, wear commensurate with age, minor gesso and finish losses to frame. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	23B 

	Lead:
	1913 Battle Of Gettysburg Souvenir Plate 

	Description:
	7.75" D; 1913 W. Adams & Co. 50th Anniversary of Battle Of Gettysburg commemorative plate, blue on white with Lee, Meade, Lee headquarters, Meade headquarters, Pennsylvania State Memorial vignettes, marked "The Adams Souvenir Series..W. Adams & Co. Tunstall, England..." w/ trademark; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	23C 

	Lead:
	Barber Half Dollar, Quarters, Dimes, Nickels + 

	Description:
	1) Three Barber Liberty Head half dollars: 1900, 1897, 1912D. 2) Six Barber Liberty Head quarters: 1892, 1895, 1897, 1898 (2), 1899; two Standing Liberty, no dates. 3) Twelve Barber Liberty Head dimes: 1898, 1900, 1903 (2), 1905, 1906, 1907, 1908, 1911, 1914, 1914D, 1916S; one Mercury 1944D. 4) Twelve Barber V Nickels: 1900-1911, five Buffalo Nickels. Silver coins = $4.80 face value. All coins in well circulated condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	24 

	Lead:
	Disney World Town Square Play Set 

	Description:
	Disney World Town Square Play Set, in original box, appears MIB, complete, items inside box are in original cellophane wrap; appears new, never used, box shows some storage wear. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	24A 

	Lead:
	Fostoria Pitcher, Candlesticks, Onyx Candlesticks 

	Description:
	1) 7.75" x 9" D with handle; Fostoria water pitcher; very good condition. 2) 7" x 6.5" x 5.5" D base; pair Fostoria "Century", two light candlesticks; very good condition. 3) 9" x 4" D base; pair onyx glass candlesticks, classical turned form; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	24B 

	Lead:
	Vintage Mickey Mouse Ceramic Bank 

	Description:
	7" x 4.25" x 3"; vintage Mickey Mouse ceramic bank c. 1940s, gloss polychrome glaze, impressed stamp "Walt Disney" on back; very good condition, no mars. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	24C 

	Lead:
	Platinum, Diamond, Sapphire Bracelet 

	Description:
	7" closed; Art Deco platinum, diamond and sapphire bracelet with five round brilliant cut 3.25 mm - 4.5 mm diameter diamonds, approximately one plus carat, one hundred +- small round brilliant cut diamonds 2.5 mm - 3 mm diameter, estimated seven carats, twenty-seven small, channel set sapphires in center section, two band sections, marked "Platinum", with safety chain, total weight 15 dwt (.75 ozt.); very good condition, one small sapphire missing, strong clasp. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	25 

	Lead:
	David Bowie Ephemera 

	Description:
	1) 14" overall, 2.5" x 1.8" dog tag; 1974 David Bowie Fan Club "Diamond Dogs" dog tag necklace with original chain, dog tag reads in all caps " Bowie Diamond Dogs RCA CPL/S/K1-0576 Mainman"; NOS, never worn. 2) 16" overall, 2.75" x 1.5"; David Bowie "Life On Mars" miniature lithograph portrait, silver filigree setting, faux pearl chain, also includes gold tone hoop earring, black button with Tomoe symbol; never used IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	25A 

	Lead:
	1798 US Draped Bust Cent 

	Description:
	1798 US Draped Bust cent, Style 2 hair, 1797 reverse; estimated obverse VG, "Liberty" present, some loss to top of "L", "I", date fully present, definition in hair above brow, lower hair, eye, nose, mouth defined, some toning, estimated reverse VF, mottos and denominations present, wreath well defined. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	25B 

	Lead:
	17 Sterling Bracelet, Rings, Pins, Earrings 

	Description:
	Seventeen pieces / sets vintage sterling estate jewelry including: 1) five vintage sterling rings, various motifs, sizes 5.75, 6.5, 7.75 (2), 9.5. 2) Large vintage sterling bracelet, interior diameter 2.5". 3) Two vintage sterling pins: one dragonfly, one onyx and sterling. 4) Four pairs vintage sterling earrings: two pairs shell motif, one pair bangles, one pair filigree c. 1920s-1930s. 5) Two sterling cowboy hat charms. 5) 20" sterling chain with fifteen graduated balls. 6) Two sterling chain bracelets: one 7.5" rope style; one 7.25" snake style. 7) 18" sterling rope chain, open pendant setting with marquise cut, light pink crystal or stone; total weight 4 ozt.. All items marked. All in good used condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	25C 

	Lead:
	8 Coca-Cola Disney Character Pins 

	Description:
	Eight Coca-Cola Disney Character Pins c. 1986, Pinocchio, Jiminy Cricket, Peter Pan, Wendy, Tinkerbell, Captain Hook, Dumbo, Disney MGM Studios; excellent condition, all clasps present. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	26 

	Lead:
	Men's 14K $1 Gold Coin & Diamond Ring 

	Description:
	Men's 1853 $1 US Gold coin surrounded by ten round, full diamonds in horseshoe configuration, approximately .30 carat total, in 14K yellow gold solid band setting; chamfered triangle maker's mark, size 7.5; total weight 10 dwt (.50 ozt). THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	26A 

	Lead:
	Oil On Board - Henry Weinsheimer 

	Description:
	9.5" x 9.5" overall, 7.5" x 7.5" sight; oil on board pastoral landscape, signed LL "Weinsheimer", period gold wood frame, label en verso "Kaitner's Art Store Pictures & Frames W.C. Kaitner 103 S. 6th St. Reading, PA"; no significant condition issues, wear commensurate with age. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	26B 

	Lead:
	Nippon Noritake Scenic Vase 

	Description:
	12" x 5" D base; hand painted Nippon scenic vase, lake scene with village, hexagonal form, top and bottom cobalt with heavy raised gold accents, marked "Hand Painted Nippon" with Noritake green wreath and "M" trademark; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	26C 

	Lead:
	2004 American Eagle Silver Dollar 

	Description:
	2004 American Eagle Silver Dollar with original box and presentation case. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	27 

	Lead:
	4 Disney World Town Square Accessories MIB 

	Description:
	Four Disney World Town Square Accessories, MIB: 1) Town Square Trolley. 2) Cinderella's Castle Music Box. 3) Town Square Lighting System. 4) Town Square Furniture & Accessories; all new, never used in original boxes, boxes are good condition, some have tape remnants. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. 

	

	Lot Number:
	27A 

	Lead:
	Moser Josef Hoffman Cut Crystal Vase 

	Description:
	Ascending octagonal pattern vase of Modernist design by Josef Hoffmann Moser, Josef Hoffman designed, cut crystal vase c. 1930s in descending octagonal form; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	27B 

	Lead:
	6 Vintage Mickey Mouse Banks 

	Description:
	1) 5" x 4.5" x 4"; Mickey Mouse Clubhouse ceramic figural bank, polychrome decoration; very good condition, no mars, good color, rubber stopper present. 2) 10" x 5" x 4"; Nabisco Puppets Wheat Puffs Mickey Mouse figural bank, hard plastic with screw on lid, stamped Walt Disney Productions on back; good condition, no mars or losses. 3) 7.5" x 3.75" x 2.75"; vintage Play Pal Plastics Mickey Mouse figural bank, hard plastic; very good condition, plastic stopper present. 4) 5.75" x 3.8" D; Walt Disney's Fantasyland Strawberry Bath Powder By Ben Rickert's tin lithograph bank; very good condition. 5) 6.5" x 4.5" x 3.5"; vintage Mickey Mouse figural bank, Mickey waving; as is, right foot has been repaired. 6) 3.75" x 2" D; Donald Duck frozen Orange Juice bank; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	27C 

	Lead:
	Sterling Shakers, Cellars, Spoons: TSW 3.95 ozt. 

	Description:
	1) 2" D; Six individual sterling salt cellars w/ sterling salt spoons; good condition. 2) 2.25" H; six individual sterling salt shakers; good condition, one dome has dent. 3) 1.25"; six individual sterling salt shakers, decagonal; wear from use. 4) 3"; cut glass salt and pepper shakers with sterling tops, prism and zipper cut; good condition. Total silver weight only 3.95 ozt. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	28 

	Lead:
	David Bowie Posters, Patch, 45 RPM 

	Description:
	Three vintage David Bowie posters, one large 1970s iron-on patch: 1) 13" x 19"; David Bowie original RCA "Diamond Dogs" promotional poster; like new, never used. 2) 9" x 36"; original David Bowie "Underground" / "Labyrinth" promotional poster, two sided, one side features "Underground", Bowie's contribution to movie soundtrack, one side features the movie "Labyrinth"; like new, never used. 3) 10.5" x 8"; vintage 1970s David Bowie. large, iron-on patch; unused. 4) 11.18" x 9" folded, 36" x 22" poster; 1975 Rock Superstars Poster Magazine #2, unfolds to create 36" x 22" Bowie poster; very good condition. 5) 1983 EMI David Bowie "Modern Love" 45 RPM with original picture sleeve; vinyl very good or better, sleeve very good. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	28A 

	Lead:
	2 1800 US Draped Bust Cents 

	Description:
	Two US Draped Bust cents; both estimated AG. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	28B 

	Lead:
	3 Lady's Quartz Watches 

	Description:
	Three lady's vintage quartz estate watches: 1) Pulsar V220-6010 RO, Japanese movement, black face, gold hands, faux diamond set in face, black leather Pulsar band; untested, needs battery, like new, rarely if ever worn. 2) Avon Romantic Times retro watch, Japanese movement, silver face, and hands, sweep second hand, marcasite surround, faux alligator band; untested, needs battery, like new, rarely if ever worn. 3) Avon AV031QB retro watch, Japanese movement, white face, silver hands, sweep second dial faux pearl and silver tone band; untested, needs battery, like new, rarely if ever worn. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	28C 

	Lead:
	10 Vintage Mickey Mouse Character Pins 

	Description:
	Ten vintage Mickey Mouse Character Pins, , one clasp pin, one stick pin, including: 1) Eight pinbacks: Mickey skiing, Mickey in traditional pose, Mickey Mouse Club Member, Mickey Mouse (two different pins), Minnie Mouse, Disney 1st Annual Teddy Bear Convention, Kodak Mickey 100th Anniversary Of The Snapshot, 2) One stick pin: Mickey as Santa. 3) One Mickey 60th Birthday; with tie tack clasp; all pins in excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	29 

	Lead:
	14K Yellow Gold Rope Necklace: 1.15 ozt. 

	Description:
	28"; 14K yellow gold rope necklace, tested, twenty-three dwt (1.15 ozt). THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	29A 

	Lead:
	Oil On Board - Henry Weinsheimer 

	Description:
	9.5" x 9.5" overall, 7.5" x 7.5" sight; oil on board pastoral landscape, signed LR "Weinsheimer", period gold wood frame, label en verso "Kaitner's Art Store Pictures & Frames W.C. Kaitner 103 S. 6th St. Reading, PA"; no significant condition issues, wear commensurate with age. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	29B 

	Lead:
	Beatrix Potter: Beswick, Wedgwood, Schmid 

	Description:
	1) 2.75" x 4" cup, 6.75" D plate; Wedgwood Beatrix Potter Peter Rabbit child's cup and plate with transferware scenes and mottos; very good condition. 2) 4" H; Beswick Peter Rabbit figurine, copyright 1948; very good condition. 3) 6" H x 4" D; Schmid "The Tale Of Benjamin Bunny" hand painted musical figurine, "Send In The Clowns" good working condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	29C 

	Lead:
	3 Uncirculated 1964 Kennedy Half Dollars 

	Description:
	Three uncirculated 1964 Kennedy half dollars, two in plastic cases with black cardboard surrounds, obverse motto reads "John F. Kennedy 1917-1963 35th President", reverse motto reads "Compliments of First National Bank of Shoemakersville, PA"; one in cardboard coin holder, reverse motto reverse reads "John F. Kennedy Commemorative Half Dollar May 29, 1917-November 22, 1963. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	30 

	Lead:
	5 Disney World Town Square Friends MIB 

	Description:
	Five Disney World Town Square Friends, MIB: 1) Pooh, Cinderella, Tiger, Eeyore. 2) Snow White and Three Dwarfs. 3) Mother, Baby and Stroller. 4) Mother, Father, Son and Daughter. 5) Tour Guide, Engineer and 2 Tourists; all new, never used in original boxes, boxes are good condition, some have tape remnants. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	30A 

	Lead:
	Moderntone Cobalt Dinnerware 

	Description:
	Forty pieces Hazel-Atlas Moderntone dinnerware, cobalt, including: six 8" plates, six 6" plates, six 4.75" berry bowls, six 4" cups with 6" saucers, six footed sherbets, sugar and creamer, salt and pepper shakers; thirty-eight in good condition with no losses, one cup and saucer have one chip each. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	30B 

	Lead:
	Vintage Mickey Mouse Cookie Jar MIB 

	Description:
	10.5"" x 6" D; vintage Treasure Craft Mickey Mouse cookie jar, white gloss ground, gold flecks, polychrome Mickey, Minnie, Pluto baking cookies in wood stove, Treasure Craft foil sticker on inside top, original box and packaging; new, never used. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	30C 

	Lead:
	2 Crown Sterling Compotes: TW 9.45 ozt 

	Description:
	3.5" x 6.25" D; two Crown sterling silver compotes, reticulated rims, weighted bases with original Earnest Jewelers Somerville, NJ gift boxes, total weight 9.45 ozt. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	31 

	Lead:
	Deep Purple LPs, Song Book, Pinbacks Etc. 

	Description:
	1) Deep Purple "Machine Head", 1972 Horzu Label, with gatefold cover, original insert, inner sleeve; good used condition overall, good vinyl, cover is clean, has 2" separation on upper binding seam . 2) Deep Purple "Machine Head" , 1972 Warner Bros. Label, inner sleeve, no insert; vinyl fair, cover shows wear, seam separation at top and bottom of cover. 3) 1.25" - 1.4"; Five vintage Deep Purple pinbacks c. 1970s-80s; 4) Feldman Deep Purple Song Book, sheet music and photos for twenty-four Deep Purple songs; complete, intact, tight binding, good used condition overall. 5) Feldman sheet music for "Smoke On The Water"; good used condition. 6) EMI sheet Music for "Smoke On The Water"; good used condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	31A 

	Lead:
	16 US Large Cents 1803-1845 

	Description:
	1803 estimated AG; 1816 (2) VG-F, AG; 1817 (2) G, AG; 1818 G; 1822 VG; 1827 (3) AG-G; 1830 G; 1834 (2) F, G; 1838 (2) G; 1845 G. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	31B 

	Lead:
	Weiss Demi-Parure, Aurora Borealis Necklace 

	Description:
	1) Vintage Weiss large rhinestone demi-parure: rhodium plated tulip broach (2.75" x 2.25") with blue and green rhinestones, matching clip-on earrings, all signed "Weiss"; excellent condition, all rhinestones present. 2) 22" open; double strand, Aurora Borealis, graduated cut crystal necklace; good used condition, no chips, cracks, mars. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	31C 

	Lead:
	5 Vintage Mickey Mouse Pinbacks 

	Description:
	1.8" D; five vintage Mickey Mouse pinbacks: Trader Mickey, Mickey playing ukulele & Minnie hula dancing, Mickey & MInnie "Courting", Mickey & Minnie "Luv", Sorcerer Mickey; all in excellent condition, no scratches, losses. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	32 

	Lead:
	Men's 14K Yellow Gold Diamond Ring 

	Description:
	Men's 14K yellow gold ring with three round cut diamonds, approximately one carat +/ - total weight , channel set in solid band, marked "14K" with maker's mark, size 9.75 ; total weight 6 dwt. (.30 ozt.) THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	32A 

	Lead:
	19th Century Full Length Portrait 

	Description:
	25" x 16" overall, 18" x 9"; oil on board full length pastoral portrait with baroque and classical influences, woman in gown holding antique stringed instrument, flowers in foreground, trees in mid-ground, water and trees in background, period ornate gesso on wood gold frame, notation en verso "Painted By J.R. Fish"; minor finish flaking in small area LL, gesso losses along outer edge of frame. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	32B 

	Lead:
	2 Deep Purple, 2 Rainbow 45 RPMs 

	Description:
	1) 1978 Purple Records / EMI Deep Purple Italian release Woman From Tokyo / Black Night with original heavy stock sleeve; vinyl excellent, rarely, if ever, played, sleeve good to very good with light staining at top. 2) 1976 Warner Brothers / Warner Pioneer Japan Deep Purple Japanese release Burn / Might Just take Your Life with original WB sleeve in Japanese, single sheet insert in Japanese; like new, vinyl excellent, likely never played played, sleeve excellent. 3) 1973 Polydor / Oyster Blackmore's Rainbow Yugoslavia release Starstruck / Run With The Wolf with original picture sleeve; vinyl good with some wear, sleeve good overall, separation along both side seams. 4) 1983 Polydor Rainbow three track EP Kill The King / Man On The Silver Mountain / Mistreated with original heavy stock picture sleeve; like new, vinyl excellent, likely never played, sleeve excellent. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	32C 

	Lead:
	Bicentennial Silver UNC Sets 

	Description:
	Two US Bicentennial Uncirculated Sets, 40% silver dollar, half dollar, quarter in original red envelope with silver lettering. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	33 

	Lead:
	2 Vintage Mickey Mouse Figures MIB 

	Description:
	9" H; two vintage Durham Industries Mickey Mouse bandleaders figures, MIB in original blister pack, one with red hat and red uniform, one with black top hat, black coat, red pants; new, never used, packing shows storage wear. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	33A 

	Lead:
	Georgian Cobalt Tumblers: six 8 oz, six 4 oz 

	Description:
	Twelve Viking Georgian cobalt tumblers, six 3.75" x 3 8 oz., six 3" x 2.5" 4 oz; all in very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	33B 

	Lead:
	View-Master Disney Theatre MIB 

	Description:
	Vintage View-Master Disney Theatre MIB, includes battery operated projector, six 3-D reels, storage pack for reels, plays View-master slide reels; new in box, never opened, original packaging w/ instructions. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	33C 

	Lead:
	4 Pieces Sterling Silver: TW 23.95 ozt. 

	Description:
	1) 2.75" x 6.5" D; one Rogers sterling compote, with reticulated rim, one Fisher sterling compote, both with weighted bases, good condition. 2) 3" x 3.5"; pair La Pierre sterling candlesticks, weighted bases; good condition. Total weight for lot 23.95 ozt. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	34 

	Lead:
	1977 Queen "A Day At The Races" Belt Buckle 

	Description:
	2.25" x 3.4"; Pacifica Queen "A Day At The Races" belt buckle, marked on back "1977 Pacifica Mfg. L.A. Cal. 90245"; very good used condition, good color, small loss on right side to gold border surround. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	34A 

	Lead:
	2 1886 Morgan Silver Dollars 

	Description:
	Two 1886 Morgan Silver Dollars; both estimated MS, mint luster, some rainbow toning, some surface marks, bag abrasions. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	34B 

	Lead:
	14 Pieces / Sets Rhinestone Jewelry 

	Description:
	Fourteen pieces / sets vintage rhinestone estate jewelry: 1) Large rhodium plated rhinestone broach (4" x 2") with round cut emerald green and clear crystals, matching clip-on earrings with oval cut center stone and round cut clear crystals surround. 2) Large rhodium plated snowflake broach (2.75" D), marquise and round cut clear crystals. 3) Rhodium plated rhinestone floral broach (2.5" x 2") with round cut clear and smoky crystals. 4) Rhodium plated, pierced wreath broach (1.5" D) with round cut clear crystals. 5) Rhodium plated double branch and leaf broach (2.8" x 1.8") with marquise and round cut clear crystals. 6) Gold plated floral broach (2.4" x 2") with round cut ruby crystals, faux pearls, facet cut ruby crystal beads. 7) Gold plated, round cut clear rhinestone and faceted crystal bead broach (2.75" x 1.8"). 8) Gold plated, round cut iridescent rhinestones and faux pearl ribbon broach (1.5" x 1.5"). 9) Silver plated ring, round cut clear rhinestone surround, ovel cut black crystal, size 8.75. 10) Silver plated ring, four round cut, channel set, clear rhinestone bands alternating with black onyx or crystal band, size 9.75. 11) High iridescence, round cut rhinestone pin (1" D). 12) Rhodium plated drop earrings, triangular setting, round cut, clear crystals, screwback. 13) Silver plated buckle, nine round cut, channel set, clear rhinestones. All items are in good or better used condition. All stones, pearls, sets are present except for pear cut clear crystal on tip of #1, emerald and clear rhinestone broach. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	34C 

	Lead:
	5 Disney Bicentennial Character Pins 

	Description:
	1) Four Disney Bicentennial enamel character pins: Mickey as Uncle Sam, MInnie as Betsy Ross, Donald as Revolutionary war drummer, Pluto as Revolutionary war fifer, tie tack style clasps; all in excellent condition, all clasps present. 2) 2.75" D; vintage Disney Bicentennial pinback, Mickey, Donald, Pluto as fife and drum corps; excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	35 

	Lead:
	18K Gold & Diamond Pendant: TW 9.5 dwt. 

	Description:
	1.35" D; 18K gold and diamond pendant, round, three larger round cut diamonds in white gold, star shaped settings, five smaller round cut diamonds in white gold, star shaped settings, marked "18K" w/ arrow pointing up and "G" in circle; overall weight 9.5 dwt (.45 ozt). IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	35A 

	Lead:
	Charles M. Russell Oil-Water Proof Set 

	Description:
	32.5" x 41.5" overall, 23" x 31.5"; large vintage Charles M. Russell western scene, "When Horseflesh Come High", oil-water on board, signed LL, inscribed en verso in cursive "Proof Set Oil-Water", finger prints visible, single mat, later vintage embossed gold frame, inscribed on back board "Estate of Mr.(s?). A. Eakins Chsnut Hill PA A51310 Millers NY", gold foil ribbon with Statue of Liberty impressed in center; artwork, frame in good condition, no glass. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	35B 

	Lead:
	3 Cybis, Boehm Bisque Angels 

	Description:
	1) 5.5" H; two Boehm white bisque kneeling angels; very good condition. 2) 4.5" H; Cybis white bisque kneeling angel; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	35C 

	Lead:
	14K Gold Chain - 6 dwt 

	Description:
	18" 14K gold snake chain with locking clasp, 6 dwt (.3 ozt); good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	36 

	Lead:
	MM Club Mickey Drummer Figure 

	Description:
	7.5" H; vintage Mickey Mouse Club drummer figure, air powered with thumb push activator, rubber and hard plastic, red cloth hat, vinyl bill, red and tan cloth uniform; stamped on bottom "......Durham Industries #3052..... Made In Hong Kong"; intact, working order, no known losses. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	36A 

	Lead:
	Moderntone Cobalt Dinnerware 

	Description:
	Twenty-two pieces Hazel-Atlas Moderntone dinnerware, cobalt, including: two 9" serving bowls, ten 8" plates, two 6" plates, three 4.75" berry bowls,open sugar, two salt and two pepper shakers; twenty in good condition with no losses, two 9" serving bowls have one flake each on bottom rim. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	36B 

	Lead:
	Disney Mousegetar JR MIB 

	Description:
	Carnival Toys #85 Walt Disney Mickey Mouse Club Mousegetar Jr. MIB in original sealed packaging, wind-up musical toy. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	36C 

	Lead:
	Platinum, 2,5 Carat Diamond Ring 

	Description:
	Diamond ring in platinum setting with single, pear cut diamond, 11 mm x 7 mm , deep pavilion, estimated 2.4 carat, surrounded by thirteen round cut, prong set, 3mm diamonds, approximately 1.3 carats, six diamond melees, size 6.75, marked "10% Iridium"; very good condition, no losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	37 

	Lead:
	1976 Eagles "One Of These Nights" Belt Buckle 

	Description:
	2.36" x 3.16"; Pacifica Eagles "One Of These Nights" belt buckle, marked on back "1976 Pacifica Mfg. L.A. Cal. 90245"; very good used condition, good color, very small loss on left side to gold border surround. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	37A 

	Lead:
	2 1922 Peace Silver Dollars 

	Description:
	Two 1922 Peace Silver Dollars; both estimated AU-MS, mint luster, some surface marks, bag abrasions. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	37B 

	Lead:
	20 Animal Brooches, 1 Ring 

	Description:
	Twenty creature character broaches and pins, one ring. 1) Gold plated rhinestone demi-parure: leopard brooch, matching ring size 9.5. 2) Gold tone, round cut clear rhinestone and green enamel brooch, bird on branch. 3) Gold plated double owl brooch, round and baguette clear crystals, green oval cut crystals for eyes. 4) Gold tone owl brooch. 5) Gold tone owl on branch pin with lenticular eyes. 5) Silver plated MCM bird in flight broach. 6) Large gold plated, round cut amber rhinestone leaping fish brooch. 7) Gold tone and jadite fish brooch. 8) Gold plated, colored rhinestone and faux pearl starfish pin. 9) Gold plated, colored rhinestone and faux pearl sea horse pin. 10) Silver plated, green rhinestone deer pin. 11) Gold tone, pink and clear rhinestone cat pin. 12) Large gold plated, round cut, clear rhinestones, black enamel frog brooch. 13) Gold tone and blue enamel turtle pin. 14) Gold plated and round cut, clear rhinestone scarab pin. 15) Gold plated, multi-hued cut crystals, faux pearl bee pin. 16) Gold plated, green enamel, ruby rhinestone gecko pin. 17) Pewter patina, ruby rhinestone poodle pin. 18) Gold tone and ruby rhinestone cardinal pin. 19) Silver tone and green rhinestone frog pin. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	37C 

	Lead:
	6 Vintage Disney Character Pinbacks 

	Description:
	1.5" - 3.5" D; Six vintage Disney Character Pinbacks: Happy Birthday Mickey Walt Disney World, Happy 60th Birthday Mickey 1928-1988 w/ Steamboat Willie, Smithsonian Celebrates Mickey's 60th Birthday, Mickey 50th Birthday 1928-1978, Donald 50th Birthday 1934-1984, "I Grew Up On Mickey Mouse"; all original pinback style, excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	38 

	Lead:
	14K Yellow Gold Necklace: .10 dwt 

	Description:
	20"; 14K yellow gold rope chain, marked "14K"; ten dwt (.50 ozt). IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	38A 

	Lead:
	O/C Woodland Scene - Victor Shearer 

	Description:
	11.5" x 13.75" overall, "9.5 x 11.5" sight; oil on canvas, woodland scene, signed and dated LR "V. Shearer 1942"; period wood frame with gold finish; no holes, tears, losses. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	38B 

	Lead:
	Lenox Sterling Rimmed Plate, Vase 

	Description:
	1) 9.5" D; Lenox plate, "Cascade" pattern with broad, embossed sterling rim; very good condition. 2) 8"; Lenox bud vase, bulbous form, floral motif with beading, silver accents; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	38C 

	Lead:
	14K Geneve Ladies Watch & Band - 5 dwt 

	Description:
	6.25" band length; 14K ladies wrist watch, oval crystal, sapphire inset on stem, marked "Geneve", "Quartz", 5 dwt (.25 ozt) total weight; untested. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	39 

	Lead:
	4 Vintage Disney Peter Pan Dolls MIB 

	Description:
	9" - 13" H; four vintage Disney Peter Pan dolls c. 1970s, MIB: 1) Peter Pan. 2) Captain Hook. 3) Wendy. 4) Tinkerbell; all new, never used, MIB, boxes very good or better. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	39A 

	Lead:
	4 Pink "Waterford" Tumblers 

	Description:
	5" x 2.25"; four vintage Anchor-Hocking pink "Waterford" footed tumblers; all in very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	39B 

	Lead:
	Schmid Mickey Music Box, Figurine 

	Description:
	1) Schmid Walt Disney Characters Mickey Mouse Figural Music Box MIB, ceramic Mickey In top hat, tails and cane, #253-304; new with original box and packaging. 2) Schmid Walt Disney Company ceramic dealers plaque MIB, Mickey perched on wall with paint brush, wall reads Disney Schmid with paint bucket and flowers at base; original box, cello wrap, styrofoam. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	39C 

	Lead:
	5 Sterling Candlesticks: TW 51.8 ozt. 

	Description:
	Five sterling candlesticks, two short pairs, one tall single; all have some damage. Total weight for lot 51.8 ozt. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	40 

	Lead:
	Alice Cooper Ephemera, 45 RPM 

	Description:
	1) Ezra Music 1975 Alice Cooper "Welcome To My Nightmare" song book, musical score for eleven songs plus photos etc; good condition overall, complete, tight binding, small loss to cover at bottom of binding. 2) 1975 Atlantic Records 45 RPM DJ promotional copy of "Welcome To My Nightmare", mono version on one side, stereo version on the other, Atlantic / ATCO Group sleeve; very good to excellent vinyl, very good sleeve. 3) 1973 Warner Brothers 45 RPM DJ promotional copy of "Billion Dollar Babies", mono version on one side, stereo version on the other, Warner Brothers sleeve; very good vinyl, very good sleeve. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	40A 

	Lead:
	1886 Morgan, 1922 Peace Silver Dollars 

	Description:
	1) 1886 Morgan Silver Dollar; estimated AU, some mint luster, some rainbow toning, some surface marks, bag abrasions. 2) 1922 Peace Silver Dollar; estimated AU-MS, mint luster, light carbon mark on reverse, some surface marks, bag abrasions IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	40B 

	Lead:
	14 Pieces Signed Costume Jewelry 

	Description:
	Fourteen pieces signed costume jewelry: 1) Three Monet necklaces: one with two sterling, one Chicago Picasso charms; one with faceted links; one with flat links; one flat link Monet bracelet. 2) Four Napier bracelets: one embossed link; one rope link; two flat link. 3) Two Liz Claiborne link bracelets, one copper and silver patina, one silver patina, both marked "LCI". 4) Jonette Jewelry silver patina broach. 5) Sarah Coventry round cut rhinestone crystal ring with silver tone setting. 6) Avon gold tone necklace with link chain and charm pendant including one center charm with letter "R", four smaller gold tone charms 7) Avon silver and gold tone slip-on bracelet. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	40C 

	Lead:
	8 Disney Pinbacks, One Patch 

	Description:
	1) Three Disney postage stamp trading pins: Mickey Republic Of Maldives, Snow White Christmas 1980 Grenada, Tinkerbell Christmas 1980 Dominica, tie tack clasp style; all in excellent condition, all clasps present. 2) 1.25" - 3" D; five vintage Disney pinbacks: 15 Years Walt Disney World (1986), 5 Years Tokyo Disneyland (1988), 30 Years Disneyland (1985), Epcot Center, "Collector Item Ties Mickey By Cervantes" advertising pinback; all in excellent condition. 3) 3" D; Walt Disney World embroidered cloth sew on patch with Mickey Mouse depicted in traditional dress and pose; excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	41 

	Lead:
	14K YG, Platinum, Topaz Ring: .15 dwt 

	Description:
	14K yellow gold and platinum ring with large cushion cut Swiss Blue Topaz, 24mm x 18mm x 10mm, approximately 27 carats, with three emeralds and four diamonds on each side (total six green gemstones & eight diamonds) in raised platform, four prong setting, marked "Platinum 14K", size 5.25; total weight 15 dwt. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING

	

	Lot Number:
	41A 

	Lead:
	Antique Oil On Board Child's Portrait 

	Description:
	17" x 14" overall, "12" x 8.75" sight ; oil on board, child's portrait c. 1910, unsigned, ornate, gold, gesso on wood frame; no significant mars to painting, three areas of gesso loss along crown of frame. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	41B 

	Lead:
	Gouda Style Cobalt Blue Planter 

	Description:
	4" x 6" D; Little Dutch Boy and Girl planter in the Gouda style, hand painted, impressed figures on cobalt ground, marked "Holland" with trademark; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	41C 

	Lead:
	14K Pendant, Double Locket: 13 dwt 

	Description:
	1) 1" x .75"; vintage 14K yellow gold, intaglio cameo pendant; very good condition. 2) 1" x .75"; vintage 14K yellow gold locket with carnelian and onyx faces, gold picture liner; good condition. Total weight for both 13 dwt (.65 ozt). IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	42 

	Lead:
	MM Club Jimmy Dodd Talking Phone 

	Description:
	3.25" x 7.5" x 6.25; Mickey Mouse Club Jimmy Dodd Talking Phone, windup, good working condition, no losses, cord appears original, wear commensurate with age. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	42A 

	Lead:
	22 MCM Federal Bamboo Drinking Glasses 

	Description:
	Twenty-two MCM Federal Glass drinking glasses, acid etched bamboo motif including: seven 5.5" iced tea glasses; three 4.5" milk glasses; eight 3.36" bourbons; four 3.25" footed juice glasses; all in very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SIZE, WEIGHT OR FRAGILITY MAY INCREASE SHIPPING COSTS.

	

	Lot Number:
	42B 

	Lead:
	5 Vintage Disney Ceramic Figurines 

	Description:
	Five vintage Disney ceramic figurines, made in Japan, including four Mickey and one Minnie Mouse: 1) 6.25" x 6" 2.75"; Mickey playing kettle drum desk accessory / change holder, polychrome ceramic, stamped Walt Disney Productions Japan; very good condition, no mars. 2) 7" H; Mickey in traditional dress and pose, polychrome ceramic, stamped Walt Disney Productions Japan; very good condition, no mars. 3) 6" H; two figurines, Mickey and Minnie, in traditional dress and pose, polychrome ceramic, stamped Walt Disney Productions Japan, Minnie also has paper sticker with stylized "DO Japan" trademark; very good condition, no mars.4) 5" x 2.6" D; Mickey desk accessory, in traditional dress and pose, polychrome ceramic, stamped Walt Disney Productions Japan; very good condition, no mars. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. 

	

	Lot Number:
	42C 

	Lead:
	Cut Crystal Inkwell w/ Sterling Top 

	Description:
	1) 3.75" x 3" D overall, 1.5" x 2.75" D sterling top; English cut crystal inkwell, all over diamond point, with sterling J. Grinsell & Son sterling and gilt hinged lid, hallmarks sterling, Birmingham, 1893; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	43 

	Lead:
	Little Richard Signed Photo, 45 RPMs 

	Description:
	1) Michael Ochs 1956 8" x 10"; black and white promotional photograph of Little Richard with his band in "The Girl Can't Help It", bearing signature in black felt pen "Little Richard"; very good condition. 2) Specialty Records 606 Little Richard 45 RPM Jenny, Jenny / Miss Ann, with original picture sleeve; vinyl fair to good, no major scratches or mars visible, sleeve has two small areas of staining, separation at seam on right side. 3) Specialty Records 624 Little Richard 45 RPM Good Golly Miss Molly / Hey-Hey-Hey-Hey, with original picture sleeve; vinyl fair, well played, sleeve very good commensurate with age. 4) Specialty Records 611 Little Richard 45 RPM Keep A Knockin' / Can't Believe You Want To Leave, with original picture sleeve; vinyl very good, sleeve very good. 5) Specialty Records XSP-561 Little Richard 45 RPM Tutti-Frutti / I'm Just a Lonely Guy, with original cardboard Specialty Records sleeve; vinyl very, sleeve very good or better. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	43A 

	Lead:
	2 1922 Peace Silver Dollars 

	Description:
	Two 1922 Peace Silver Dollars; one estimated AU, one estimated AU-MS, both with mint luster, some surface marks, bag abrasions. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	43B 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Shot Glass 

	Description:
	2.5" x 2" D; Roadside America shot glass, black print on clear glass depicting locomotive, motto reads "Roadside America Indoor Miniature Village Shartlesville, PA", from the Roadside America gift shop; new stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM. 

	

	Lot Number:
	43C 

	Lead:
	Disney Silly License Plate Stickers 

	Description:
	Thirty Wonder Bread Disney Silly License Plate Stickers, thirty different states; all unused, excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	43D 

	Lead:
	60 Roadside America Postcards 

	Description:
	Sixty unused postcards from the Roadside America gift shop, five cards each of the following: 1) Laurence Gieringer in mill scene. 2) Circus. 3) Native American encampment. 4) Outhouse. 5) Barn and barn lot. 6) House building. 7) Overview of main display. 8) Late 50's / early 60s exterior shot of Roadside America building. 9) Lyndon Shade making repairs to building. 10) Our Lady Of Lourdes / Infant Of Prague. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	44 

	Lead:
	Platinum Ring w/ Star Sapphire: 6 dwt 

	Description:
	Platinum ring with round, cabochon cut, natural star sapphire, approximately two carats, surrounded by thirty small baguette diamonds, in solid band, marked "10% IRID PLAT", size 6; total weight 6 dwt (.3 ozt). THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	44A 

	Lead:
	2 Original Works Of Art - Mac Mullen 

	Description:
	1) 20.5" x 16.5" overall, 9" x 7" sight ; gouache on paper, modernist beachscape with woman and bird, pencil titled LR "The Beach At Noon", signed and dated LL "Mac Mullen 12-1-05, double mat, contemporary gold wood frame; no mars to painting, light water stain on bottom left of outer mat, non-structural crack on side of frame . IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. 2) 14" x 11" overall, 7.5" x 6" sight ; watercolor bust portrait of woman, signed and dated UR "Mac Mullen 10-2-09, single mat; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT

	

	Lot Number:
	44B 

	Lead:
	Flow Blue, Blue On White Semi-Porcelain 

	Description:
	1)11" x 16.5"; Senator Crown semi-porcelain oblong serving platter, "Elite" pattern; very good condition. 2) 4.75" x 8.25"; Senator Crown semi-porcelain oblong relish dish, "Elite" pattern; very good condition. 3) 10" D; four Senator Crown semi-porcelain dinner plates, "Elite" pattern; good condition, surface staining on, one has very small flake on underside of rim. 4) Burgess & Leigh semi-porcelain covered vegetable dish, "Raleigh" pattern; good condition, some interior staining. 5) 9.25"; Wedgwood Etruria souvenir plate c. 1900, "Old Town Mill New London Connecticut"; very good condition. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	44C 

	Lead:
	14K Gold Pendant, Diamond, Chain 

	Description:
	20" chain, .75" D pendant; 14K yellow gold pendant with small diamond, 14K box chain, total weight 4 dwt.; good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	45 

	Lead:
	3 Packs Dennison Disneyland Die Cuts 

	Description:
	Three packs Dennison Disneyland Party Decorations Die Cuts, MIB, 1) Mickey, Goofy, Pluto. 2) Donald, Daisy, Ludwig Von Drake. 3) Bambi Scamp, Dumbo; all packs unopened, good labels, no rips / tears. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	45A 

	Lead:
	15 Pcs. Depression, Elegant Glass 

	Description:
	Fifteen pieces of Depression and Elegant Glass including: 9" D, pink, "Starburst", four section divided relish or mint dish in silver plate frame; 3" x 9" pink swirl pattern, handled serving bowl; 5" pink, octagonal, paneled cream and open sugar; 3.5" x 5" base, pink one light candlesticks; 5" x 3.5"; five pink, paneled and etched wine glasses; four Federal, amber, "Madrid" footed sherbets. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SIZE, WEIGHT OR FRAGILITY MAY INCREASE SHIPPING COSTS.

	

	Lot Number:
	45B 

	Lead:
	Mickey Mouse Viewer & Walt Disney Film Strip MIB 

	Description:
	Craftsmen's Guild Mickey Mouse Viewer & Walt Disney Film Strip MIB, c. 1940s, includes viewer, "Brave Little Tailor" film strip in original box, original paper advertising; appears to be never used, box in very good condition, some age toning. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	45C 

	Lead:
	Powder Jar, Perfumes, Dresser Jars 

	Description:
	1) 3.5" x 5.5" D; American Brilliant Period cut glass powder jar, prism, zipper hobstar and strawberry cuts; good condition overall, no chips, cracks, small impact mark on inside of top rim. 2) 3.5" x 3" D; two silver overlay perfume bottles with silver overlay stoppers; good condition overall, one has chips to interior bottom of stopper, one has some loss to interior bottom of stopper. 2) 1.6" x 2" D; two prism cut dresser jars with gilt nickel silver tops; good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	46 

	Lead:
	Al Jolson Sheet Music 1918-1924 

	Description:
	Three pieces of Al Jolson sheet music including: 1) Berlin & Snyder Co. 1918 "Rock-A-Bye Your Baby With a Dixie Melody"; very good condition commensurate with age, no stains, tears, holes. 2) Irving Berlin Inc. 1921 "My Mammy The Sun Shines East-The Sun Shines West , includes "My Mammy", "Home Again Blues", "Rosy Make It Rosy For Me"; very good condition commensurate with age, no stains, tears, holes. 3) M. Whitmark & Sons 1924 "California Here I Come"; good to very good condition commensurate with age, no stains, tears, holes, small area of paper patina loss on lower right corner of front / lower left corner of back. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	46A 

	Lead:
	3 1922 Peace Silver Dollars 

	Description:
	Three 1922 Peace Silver Dollars; one estimated AU-MS, two estimated AU, all with mint luster, some surface marks, bag abrasions. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	46B 

	Lead:
	Gebruder Huebach Victorian Piano Baby 

	Description:
	3" x 5"; Victorian era Gebruder Heubach polychrome bisque piano baby, Schutze mark impressed "G" over "H", with sunburst, "DEP" in shield, inscribed "12055" , impressed "15", paint applied "4 f"; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	46C 

	Lead:
	Vintage Disney Animation Postcards 

	Description:
	4" x 5.75"; thirteen Disney animation art postcards: 1) Twelve Palphot postally unused animation art postcards c. 1970s, featuring Bambi and the dwarfs from Snow White; all in excellent condition with striking color. 2) One postally unused Disney animation art advertising postcard for the "Fine Animation Art & Related Items" auction conducted on Sunday, August 5, 1990 in Burbank, CA by Howard Lowery, subject matter, Bambi, Thumper and friends; excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	47 

	Lead:
	Platinum Brooch w/ Diamonds, Sapphires 

	Description:
	1.8" x .9"; oval platinum brooch with three round, Euro cut diamonds, one .18, two .13, approximately .45 carats total, surrounded by eight small round, single cut diamonds and thirty diamond melees plus thirty sapphire melees; total weight 6 dwt (.30 ozt.). THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	47A 

	Lead:
	Nighttime Winter Landscape - Victor Shearer 

	Description:
	17" x 21" overall, "15.25 x 19.25" sight ; oil on canvas, nighttime winter landscape, signed and dated LL "V. Shearer 1950"; wood frame with gold finish; one .5" x .25" hole in upper left of canvas. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	47B 

	Lead:
	6 Vintage Uriah Heep 45 RPMs 

	Description:
	Six Uriah Heep 45 RPMs: 1) Uriah Heep 1972 Bronze Records import re-release Easy Livin' / Traveller In Time with picture sleeve; vinyl very good to excellent appears to have been rarely played, sleeve very good to excellent. 2) Uriah Heep Bronze Records Lady In Black / Simon The Bullit Freak with picture sleeve; vinyl very good to excellent appears to have been rarely played, sleeve very good. 3) Uriah Heep Bronze Records Something Or Nothing / What can I Do with picture sleeve; vinyl excellent appears to have been rarely, if ever, played, sleeve very good to excellent. 4) Uriah Heep 1972 Bronze Records Look at Yourself / What should Be Done with picture sleeve; vinyl excellent appears to have been rarely, if ever, played, sleeve very good to excellent. 5) Uriah Heep Island Records Spider Woman / Sunrise with picture sleeve; vinyl very good or better appears to have been lightly played, sleeve good to very good, wear commensurate with age. 6) Uriah Heep Island Records Easy Livin' / Gypsy with picture sleeve; vinyl excellent appears to have been rarely, if ever, played, sleeve very good. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	47C 

	Lead:
	14K YG Cameo, Onyx Reversible Ring 

	Description:
	14K yellow gold reversible ring, stamped cameo, polished oval onyx, size 6.25, 3 dwt (.15 ozt); very good condition, IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	48 

	Lead:
	Vintage Mickey Mouse Alarm Clock 

	Description:
	7" x 5" D; vintage Bradley Mickey Mouse alarm clock, red body, white bells, marked "Bradley Walt Disney Productions Made In Germany"; working condition, keeps accurate time, alarm function working, very good enamel. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	48A 

	Lead:
	Vintage Cobalt Glass Lot 

	Description:
	1) Five Viking Georgian cobalt tumblers, four 3.75" x 3 8 oz., one 3" x 2.5" 4 oz; all in very good condition. 2) 3.5" D; Three cobalt glass coasters; very good condition. 3) 3"; MCM cobalt salt and pepper shakers, diamond bullseye with chrome bullet tops; very good condition. 4) 2.75"; cobalt eye wash cup; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT

	

	Lot Number:
	48B 

	Lead:
	Talking View-Master 3-D Viewer MIB, Popeye Reels 

	Description:
	1) Vintage Talking View-Master Electronic 3-D Viewer MIB, battery operated; in original box, View-Master in original interior plastic package and styrofoam, exterior cellophane has been cut to allow for opening of box top flap. 2) Vintage Talking View-Master Popeye 3D Cartridges MIB; cartridges and audio disks individually sealed inside of box, box has 2" tear in back left top corner. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. 

	

	Lot Number:
	48C 

	Lead:
	14K White Gold & Diamond Ring 

	Description:
	Diamond ring in 14K white gold setting with single,brilliant round cut diamond, 6.5 mm diameter, estimated one carat, surrounded by six, round brilliant cut, prong set, 3mm diamonds, approximately .6 carat, size 6.75, tested 14K; very good condition, no losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	49 

	Lead:
	Uriah Heep Patches, Picks, Photo, Promo Kit 

	Description:
	1) 3.25" x 2.5"; Uriah Heep "Magician's Birthday" embroidered patch in striking red, blue & silver hues; like new, never used. 2) 2" x 3.75; Uriah Heep embroidered patch, red, blue & green on white ground, reads "Uriah Heep" in script; like new, never used. 3) Two Uriah Heep guitar picks with photo of Ken Hensley singing on both sides; new, never used. 4) Uriah Heep Mercury Records press kit including: 8" x 10' black and white promotional photo of group, three page printed biography, four reprints of 1972 trade publications articles on the band. 5) Panini-Modena Dzuboks Pop Parada #58 Uriah Heep picture sticker; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	49A 

	Lead:
	4 1922 Peace Silver Dollars - VAMs 

	Description:
	Four 1922 Peace Silver Dollars, all VAMs; three 1922 VAM-2BB, die break from "D" in "GOD" across base of neck to "T" in "Trust", two estimated AU, one estimated XF-AU: one 1922 VAM same location as VAM-2BB but does not extend all the way to "D", estimated AU-MS. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	49B 

	Lead:
	Doulton, Cybis, Hummel, Goebel Figurines 

	Description:
	1) 4.75"; Royal Doulton figurine, "Marie"HN1370; 4.75" ; very good condition. 2) 4.5"; Cybis Owl, signed on base; very good condition. 3) 4.75"; Hummel figurine "Little Sweeper", 3rd TM, large stylized bee, 1960-1960; very good condition. 4) 3.12"; Goebel rabbit figurine, white gloss glaze, pink eyes, ears, nose, marked with foil sticker " Goebel W. Germany", bee and V, c. 1972-1979; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	49C 

	Lead:
	Vintage Disney Postcards 

	Description:
	Thirty-three vintage Disneyland and Disney World postcards including: 1) Six vintage, postally unused, Disneyland chrome postcards; stored in cello sleeves, excellent condition. 2) Thirteen vintage, postally unused Disney World chrome postcards; stored in cello sleeves, excellent condition. 2A) 6.25" x 5.16"; oversized, postally unused, Mickey Mouse 60th Birthday postcard; excellent condition. 3) One vintage, postally unused, twenty-five cent Disneyland view pack with twenty-six chrome views; stored in cello sleeve, excellent condition. 4) Six postally used, Disneyland chrome postcards, postmarked 1956-1968; stored in cello sleeves, very good condition overall, no tears, holes, creases, normal signs of postal wear. 5) Six postally used, Disneyland chrome postcards, postmarked 1956-1968; stored in cello sleeves, very good condition overall, no tears, holes, creases, normal signs of postal wear. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	50 

	Lead:
	Platinum Diamond Ring, 14K Guard 

	Description:
	Platinum ring with oval cut diamond, approximately .65 carat with two complementing baguette diamonds, marked "10% IRID PLAT"; 14K white gold guard with twenty-six tapered, small baguette diamonds, approximately 1.3 carats, marked "FREV-14K", size 6.76 - 7; total weight 7 dwt (.35 ozt). THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	50A 

	Lead:
	2 1991 Ryder Cup Posters, 1 Autographed 

	Description:
	20.5" x 8.5"; two 1991 Founders Club Ryder Cup full length print photographs of Dave Stockton, coach, and Lanny Wadkins, member of 1919 Ryder Cup team, each framed, Dave Stockton autographed in black sharpie "Bill, Best Wishes Dave Stockton". THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	50B 

	Lead:
	Carousel Industries Gumball Machine 

	Description:
	15" x 7" D; Carousel Industries Gumball Machine, serial #028226, made in Taiwan; very good condition. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	50C 

	Lead:
	14K YG Diamond Ring 

	Description:
	14K yellow gold ring with brilliant cut diamond, size 7.75, 3 dwt (.15 ozt); very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	51 

	Lead:
	MM Jack In The Box, Parade Van 

	Description:
	1) 7.25" x 6.75" x 4.5"; vintage Kohner Mickey Mouse Jack In The Box #711, c. 1983, yellow plastic, windup action; working condition, good body, no losses. 2) 5.75" x 7.25" x 4.75"; vintage LJN Toys Mickey Parade Van, string pull, plays MM Club Theme song when toy is rolled; good working condition, string is tight, retracts as wheels are rolled. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	51A 

	Lead:
	Georg Jensen Acorn Key Ring 

	Description:
	1.5"; Georg Jensen acorn key ring, marked "925S Denmark 208", "Georg Jensen" inside trademark; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	51B 

	Lead:
	3 Vintage Disney Applause Plush Figures 

	Description:
	Three vintage Disney Applause Plush Figures with doll stand : 1) 17" Mickey Mouse #8536 with original plastic ear and cardboard hang tags. 2) 13" MIckey as Santa's Elf #8463, vinyl face, hands, boots, with original plastic and cardboard hang tags 3) 17" Minnie Mouse #8599 with original plastic ear and cardboard hang tags; all in very good to excellent condition, no mars. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. 

	

	Lot Number:
	51C 

	Lead:
	ABP Cut Glass Compote 

	Description:
	9.75" x 5.5"; American Brilliant Period cut glass compote, hobstar, strawberry, fan, rayed base; very good condition, no apparent damage. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	52 

	Lead:
	Vintage Rock Poster, Pinback, Photo, LP 

	Description:
	1) 22" x 28"; vintage Monarch Graphics KC and The Sunshine Band poster; sealed in original cellophane wrap, never opened. 2) Sex Pistols "Never Mind The Bollocks Here's The Sex Pistols" LP with illustrated inner sleeve; vinyl excellent, cover excellent, cover and sleeve have punched hole. 3) 14" x 11"; glossy Kodachrome promotional bust photo of Ronnie Dio (Black Sabbath, Rainbow etc); like new, rolled and stored in tube. 4) 3" D; Lou Reed pinback, reads "I said, hey babe take a walk on the wild side.- Lou Reed-"; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	52A 

	Lead:
	8 1922 Peace Silver Dollars 

	Description:
	Eight 1922 Peace Silver Dollars, three have VAM-2BB progression; one estimated MS, seven estimated AU. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	52B 

	Lead:
	3 Wedgwood Majolica "Cabbage Leaf" Plates Plus 

	Description:
	1) 8" D; three Wedgwood & Bartleston majolica salad plates, "cabbage Leaf" pattern, marked "Wedgwood & Bartleston Of Etruria Made In England" with impressed "6 D 47" over "Wedgwood"; very good condition. 2) 8.5" x 7" D; Daulton Lambeth Queen Victoria Golden Jubilee cameo stoneware water pitcher with cameo decoration, three cameo vignettes, heralding angels, 1837-1857, impressed mark "Daulton Lambeth" in oval with registry marks, motto in Latin "Evil Unto Him Who Thinks Evil Of It"; four flakes, one chip all on rim of pitcher. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	52C 

	Lead:
	Winnie The Pooh Numbers / Alphabet Boxes 

	Description:
	Ten vintage Walt Disney Winnie the Pooh counting numbers and alphabet boxes, ten stackable boxes of diminishing size, each with different characters, each numbered 1-10, 10 being the largest box, one being the smallest, each with certain letters of the alphabet covering A-Z starting with 10 having A and working down to 1 having Y, Z; all boxes structurally sound, some, modest to minor wear depending on box. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	53 

	Lead:
	14K YG Diamond Ring, Ring Guard 

	Description:
	14K yellow gold ring with marquise cut diamond, approximately .33 carat, solid band; 14K yellow gold ring guard with six small round cut diamonds, double solid band, size 7; total weight 5 dwt (.25 ozt). THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	53A 

	Lead:
	Vintage Cubist Oil On Canvas - JDL 

	Description:
	12" x 9"; vintage Cubist oil on canvas, signed LR "JDL", titled en verso "The Clamdigger's Secret", label en verso "William I. Meil School and Stationery Supplies......Philadelphia, PA", unframed; good condition, no mars. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	53B 

	Lead:
	8 Vintage Mickey Mouse Figures 

	Description:
	Eight vintage Mickey Mouse figures including: 1) 8" H; Durham Industries Mickey Mouse in sailor uniform figure MIB; figure new in box, box is pressed out on left side from storage. 2) 7.5"; vintage hard plastic Minnie Mouse articulated character figure, cloth tag "WDP Made In Hong Kong". 3) 6" x 7"; vintage Mickey Mouse bean bag figure, hard plastic head, bean bag body, cloth tag "Made In Japan". 4) 6"; vintage Mickey Mouse hard plastic figure, felt clothing, cloth tag "Made In Japan". 5) 5"; vintage Mickey Mouse ceramic figurine, foil sticker "copyright 1960 Made In Japan". 6) 5.75"; vintage Mickey Mouse cloth figure, cloth tag "Walt Disney Productions". 7) 4.75", 4"; two vintage Mickey Mouse roly-poly toys, marked "Made In Hong Kong Walt Disney Productions". All items in good to very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	53C 

	Lead:
	2 14K YG Rings w/ Gemstones 

	Description:
	Two 14K yellow gold opposable rings with facet cut black gemstones, size 6.5, total weight 3 dwt (.15 ozt); very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	53D 

	Lead:
	60 Roadside America Postcards 

	Description:
	Sixty unused postcards from the Roadside America gift shop, five cards each of the following: 1) Laurence Gieringer in mill scene. 2) Circus. 3) Native American encampment. 4) Outhouse. 5) Barn and barn lot. 6) House building. 7) Overview of main display. 8) Late 50's / early 60s exterior shot of Roadside America building. 9) Lyndon Shade making repairs to building. 10) Our Lady Of Lourdes / Infant Of Prague. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	54 

	Lead:
	3 Hollywood Mickey Figures MIB 

	Description:
	Three ARCO Hollywood Mickey posable figures, all MIB 1) Mickey in red beret, yellow shirt, blue pants w/ "Take 1" sign and megaphone. 2) Mickey in white top hat, silver coat, black pants w/ award and cane. 3) Minnie in pink shawl, silver top, turquoise dress w/ silver purse and award.; all in original boxes, excellent condition, Minnie's hat is not visible and may be missing. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	54A 

	Lead:
	10 Roadside America Magnets 

	Description:
	3.5" x 2"; ten Roadside America magnets, five black and white depicting Laurence Gieringer sweeping the roof of the Esso gas station in the main display, five color collage depicting main display, from the Roadside America gift shop; new stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	54B 

	Lead:
	Disney Applause Mickey Character Figure 

	Description:
	24" H; vintage Disney Applause Mickey Mouse Character figure with stand, vinyl face, hands, boots; very good condition, no losses or mars. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	54C 

	Lead:
	ABP Cut Glass Pitcher 

	Description:
	11.25" x 5.5"; American Brilliant Period cut glass pitcher, buzz, prism, zipper cut, stepped prism cut lip, notched handle, rayed base; very good condition, no apparent damage. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	55 

	Lead:
	Vintage Brando "The Godfather" Poster 

	Description:
	22" x 34"; vintage 1970s "The Godfather" promotional poster, Marlon Brandon as Don Corleone seated in chair behind desk with sunlight coming through blinds in background, motto in upper left foreground reads "Make him an offer he cannot refuse..."; very good condition commensurate with age, good color, some wear along left and bottom edge, age toning to back of poster confirms status as period issue, stored rolled in mailing tube. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	55A 

	Lead:
	Indian Head Cent Pendant, Bronze Surround 

	Description:
	1900 US Indian Head Cent in bronze pendant surround with chain loop; estimated condition AU-MS. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	55B 

	Lead:
	Fulper Pottery Musical Jug 

	Description:
	8.5" x 6' D; Fulper Pottery musical jug, three pinched lobes with raised accents, gloss black drip glaze over two-tone gloss tan glaze, plays "How Dry I Am"; jug in very good condition, musical movement in working order. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	55C 

	Lead:
	3 Vintage Disney Puppets 

	Description:
	Three vintage Disney Mickey Mouse puppets: 1) 9.5" h; vintage Mickey Mouse hand puppet, c. 1950s-1960s, rubber head, lithographed cloth body, cloth tag "Mickey Mouse Walt Disney Productions Made In Japan"; good condition, no losses, holes, tears. 2) Vintage plush Mickey Mouse hand puppet, cloth tag "Disneyland Disney World Product Of Korea"; good condition, no losses, holes, tears. 3) 8" overall; Kohner Mickey Mouse Peppy Puppet, hard plastic string puppet; good condition overall. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT

	

	Lot Number:
	56 

	Lead:
	18K YG, Platinum Diamond Ring 

	Description:
	18K yellow gold ring, platinum prongs with oval cut, yellow center diamond, approximately .33 carat, six oval and two pear cut white diamonds, approximately .40 carats, eight round cut, yellow diamond melees, approximately ,25 total, split band, size 5.75; purchased at Bailey, Banks & Biddle; total weight 3 dwt. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	56A 

	Lead:
	Vintage Cubist Oil On Masonite 

	Description:
	20" x 16"; vintage Cubist oil on masonite, unsigned, unframed; good condition overall, small paint loss left bottom edge. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	56B 

	Lead:
	6 Vintage Mickey Mouse Toys MIB 

	Description:
	Six vintage Mickey Mouse toys including: 1) Monogram Products Mickey Mouse Spin Toy, unopened in original blister pack. 2) Gabriel Mickey Mouse Push-Up Puppet, unopened in original blister pack. 3) Two Monogram Products Mickey Mouse Pet Stamps, in original blister pack. 4) Monogram Products Mickey Mouse Character Jump-Up, in original blister pack. 5) Superior Mickey Mouse Pocket Gumball Dispenser, in original blister pack, gum has been removed. All in in new condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	56C 

	Lead:
	14K YG Ring w/ Cut Gemstones 

	Description:
	14K yellow gold ring with ten marquise cut black gemstones, two small diamonds, four diamond melees, size 5.5, 1 dwt (.10 ozt); very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	57 

	Lead:
	9 Bikin Snow White Character Dolls MIB 

	Description:
	Nine Bikin Disney Snow White vinyl character dolls: Snow White, The Prince, the seven dwarfs; all MIB, never opened, boxes in very good to excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT

	

	Lot Number:
	57A 

	Lead:
	Anthony's Dairy Table Cream Bottle 

	Description:
	2.25" x 1.4" x 1.4"; Anthony's Dairy Strausstown, PA table top cream bottle, red print on clear bottle reads "Anthony's Dairy" on two sides, from the dining room inventory of the PA Dutch Gift Haus; new old stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	57B 

	Lead:
	20 Disney Golden Books 1940s-1960s 

	Description:
	Twenty Walt Disney Little Golden Book story books, 1940s-1960s, 25 cent, including: "Mickey Mouse And His Space Ship", Mickey Mouse Goes Christmas Shopping", "Donald Duck's Adventure", "Donald Duck's Toy Train", "Bambi" (2), "Zorro", "Peter And The Wolf", "Lady", "Lucky Puppy", "Disneyland On The Air", "Bongo", "Peter Pan And The Pirates", "Grandpa Bunny", Giant "Storytime Book", "Three Little Pigs", "Goliath II", "Darby O'Gill", "Toby Tyler", "Mother Goose"; all books are complete, in good to very good condition commensurate with age, all have tight spines, covers have varying degrees of wear. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. 

	

	Lot Number:
	57C 

	Lead:
	4 ABP Cut Glass Bourbon Glasses 

	Description:
	3.75" x 3"; four American Brilliant Period cut glass bourbon glasses, buzz, pineapple cut, rayed base; very good condition, no apparent damage. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	58 

	Lead:
	Vintage Promo Photo: "Rebel Without A Cause" 

	Description:
	7.75" x 9.75"; vintage, colorized promotional photo from "Rebel Without A Cause" depicting fight scene between Jim and Frank Stark with Mrs. Stark looking on; very good condition commensurate with age, age toning to back of photo stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	58A 

	Lead:
	34 Indian Head Cents, 1915 Canadian Cent 

	Description:
	1) Thirty-four Indian Head cents: 1864, 1865, 1867; 1874, 1879, 1881, 1882 (2), 1885, 1886, 1887, 1888, 1889, 1890, 1891, 1892, 1893, 1895, 1896, 1897, 1898, 1899, 1900, 1901, 1902, 1903, 1904, 1905 (3), 1906, 1907, 1908, 1909 (2); various grades. 2) 1915 George V Canadian large cent; higher grade state. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	58B 

	Lead:
	F.H. Cowden Stoneware Crock 

	Description:
	10" x 9.25" d; F.H. Cowden two gallon stoneware crock, tan / light brown glaze, ear handles, impressed mark "F.H. Cowden Harrisburg 2"; good condition overall, chips losses to one handle, two surface flakes on upper rim, one age crack, solid to the knock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	58C 

	Lead:
	2 Vintage Illco Mickey Mouse Toys 

	Description:
	Two vintage Illco Mickey Mouse Toys: 1) 9.5" x 4" x 3"; vintage Illco Marching Mickey Mouse 37/1659, hard plastic, battery operated,, marked "Walt Disney Productions, Made In Hong Kong"; untested, very good visual condition, no losses, good color. 2) 6.25" x 4" x 3"; vintage Illco Mickey Mouse musical character figure,wind-up, hard plastic, plays child's lull-a-bye, marked "an Illco Pre-School Toy Walt Disney Productions Made In Hong Kong"; good condition, no losses, music box winds and plays as figure is moved manually. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	59 

	Lead:
	Platinum Ring w/ Emerald, Diamonds 

	Description:
	Platinum ring with emerald cut emerald, approximately one carat, four pear cut diamonds, approximately .40 carats, eight diamond melees, ring marked "10% IRID", tested, size 6.5, purchased at Spritzer and Fuhrmann NYC, size 6.5; total weight 3 dwt (1.5 ozt). THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	59A 

	Lead:
	Oil On Board - Granville Fisher 

	Description:
	18.5" x 22.5" overall, 11.5" x 15.5" sight; Mid-Century, modernist, impasto, oil of board harbor scene, signed, and dated LR "Granville Fisher '68", period Mexican carved, paint decorated frame, linen liner; painting good condition overall with some surface foxing, frame in good condition. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	59B 

	Lead:
	Vintage Button Collection, Sewing Items 

	Description:
	Vintage button and sewing items including: box of buttons, estimated 300-500, many sets, 1930-1950s; wooden darning egg; pair vintage small sewing scissors; five thimbles; celluloid thimble / thread holder. All contained in vintage John Wanamaker box. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	59C 

	Lead:
	14K YG Ring w/ Cut Gemstones 

	Description:
	14K yellow gold ring with twenty-one +- round cut clear gemstones, size 6, 1 dwt (.10 ozt); very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	60 

	Lead:
	Retro Mickey & Minnie Tableware Set MIB 

	Description:
	HG Industries Disney Tableware Set For 4, c. 1970s-1980s, MIB, twenty-six pieces, includes pitcher w/ lid, four cups and saucers, four plates, plastic flatware and rack w/ Mickey on cups and saucers, Minnie on plates, both on pitcher; MIB, never opened, in original cello wrap. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	60A 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Shot Glass 

	Description:
	2.5" x 2" D; Roadside America shot glass, black print on clear glass depicting locomotive, motto reads "Roadside America Indoor Miniature Village Shartlesville, PA", from the Roadside America gift shop; new stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	60B 

	Lead:
	GAF View-Master Gift Pac, 13 Reel Packs 

	Description:
	Vintage GAF View-Master Gift Pack set includes: GAF lighted View-Master, two 'C' cell batteries power light, thirteen GAF View-Master reel packs including: "Mickey Mouse", "Disney On Parade", "Walt Disney World Adventureland", "Main Street USA", "Fantasyland", "Winnie The Pooh", Jungle Book", "The Love Bug", "$1,00,000 Duck'", "Shaggy D.A.", "Clock Cleaners", "!01 Dalmatians", Disney Laugh N' Learn "Measure With Metrics" (MIB in blister pack), original container and plastic top; View-Master untested, has bulb, needs two screws that hold back plate on, all reel packs have full complement of three reels, all reel packs except "Clock Cleaners", "101 Dalmatians" have illustrated booklet present, original cardboard container has loss to rim, round plastic top present. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. 

	

	Lot Number:
	60C 

	Lead:
	Oil On Board Fall Landscape - Charlotte Dennis 

	Description:
	24.5" x 28.75" overall, 19" x 23" sight; original oil on board fall landscape by Charlotte Dennis, mid-century artist, signed LR "Charlotte Dennis", period mid-century wood frame, framing label en verso "Fred Hoch Co.......Somerville, NJ.....10-26-1960"; very good condition, no losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	61 

	Lead:
	4 Movie & TV Posters 

	Description:
	Four movie and television posters 1) 17.5" x 11.5"; vintage "Super Fly" pop art poster c. 1972; very good condition overall, strong color, no holes, .25" tear in upper right corner, stored rolled. 2) 27" x 40"; "Jesus Christ Superstar Movie Poster Print, heavy gloss stock print of original lobby poster; like new condition, never displayed, stored rolled. 3) 49.5" x 17"; two sheet reprint of "Invasion Of The Saucer-Men" movie poster, heavy gloss stock; like new, never displayed, stored rolled. 4) 24" x 36"; Farah Fawcett signature red swimsuit poster on silk paper; like new, never displayed, stored rolled. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	61A 

	Lead:
	11 Kennedy 90%, 3 40% Half Dollars 

	Description:
	1) Eleven 1964 Kennedy half dollars; all in higher grade states. 2) Three Kennedy 40% half dollars, 1966 (2), 1967; various grades. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	61B 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Sign 

	Description:
	8.5" x 12.75"; vintage Roadside America sign reads "Roadside America And Penna. Dutch Gift Souvenirs For Sale Here", black print on white ground, printed at the Roadside America Print Shop. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	61C 

	Lead:
	6 Vintage Disney Toys 

	Description:
	Six vintage Disney Toys: 1) 5" H; vintage Durham Climbing Mickey Mouse in original blister pack,pull string, hard plastic; unused, blister pack is separated form cardboard back. 2) 3" x 3.75" x 2.5"; Kohner Mickey Mouse Tricky Rider, c. 1960s, pull string, made in Hong Kong; good working condition. 3) 4" x 4.5" x 1.75"; Mickey Mouse Turnover Train, battery operated, made in Taiwan; untested, good visual condition, no losses. 4) 4.25" x 2.25" x 1"; vintage Gabriel Mickey Mouse Disney Dancer No. 74900, c. 1975, hand operated, made in Hong Kong; good condition. 5) 5.25" x 3" x 1.75"; vintage Gabriel Mickey Mouse Tricky Trapeze #74900, c. 1977, hand operated, made in Hong Kong; good condition. 6) 3.25" H; Tomy Toy Marching Mickey character figure, c.1977, wind-up, made in Taiwan; good working condition, no losses. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	62 

	Lead:
	14K YG Ring, 28 Ct. Aquamarine 

	Description:
	14K yellow gold ring with emerald cut Aquamarine (22mm x 17mm x 10mm) approximately 28 carats +-, in solid band with pierced setting; total weight 7 dwt. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	62A 

	Lead:
	Oil On Board Landscape - Charlotte Dennis 

	Description:
	24.5" x 28.75" overall, 19" x 23" sight; original oil on board townscape by Charlotte Dennis, mid-century artist, signed and dated LR "Charlotte Dennis 1954", period limed wood frame; very good condition, no losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	62B 

	Lead:
	Early Style Coke Bottle w/ Paper Label 

	Description:
	7.75"; early 6.5 oz style straight side Coca-Cola bottle with diamond shaped paper label, embossed with "C.B.C Co. Coca-Cola 15" on bottom; cloudy glass, paper label has small losses to border on top right . IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	62C 

	Lead:
	14K WG Ring Keeper : 3 dwt 

	Description:
	14K white gold keeper with five cut clear gemstones, some gemstones missing, size 6.5, 3 dwt (.15 ozt); good condition other then missing stones. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	63 

	Lead:
	Vintage MM Club Music Box MIB 

	Description:
	3.5" x 6" x 4.25"; vintage Jaymar #7679 Mickey Mouse Club windup music box in box w/ original packaging, paint decorated wood with Mickey on lid and various characters on side on box, vinyl Mickey on inside rotates during Mickey Mouse Club theme song; MIB in box, working condition, box has some wear from storage and tape repair on flap. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	63A 

	Lead:
	60 Roadside America Postcards 

	Description:
	Sixty unused postcards from the Roadside America gift shop, five cards each of the following: 1) Laurence Gieringer in mill scene. 2) Circus. 3) Native American encampment. 4) Outhouse. 5) Barn and barn lot. 6) House building. 7) Overview of main display. 8) Late 50's / early 60s exterior shot of Roadside America building. 9) Lyndon Shade making repairs to building. 10) Our Lady Of Lourdes / Infant Of Prague. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	63B 

	Lead:
	2 Concept 2000 Mickey Mouse Radios 

	Description:
	1) Concept 2000 Mickey Mouse Night-Lite Radio in original box with packaging; very good to excellent visual condition, untested. 2) Concept 2000 Mickey Mouse Sing-A-Long Radio in original box, battery operated (one 9V), radio, sing-A-Long, PA system; as is, good visual condition, plug-in stem for microphone is broken. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	63C 

	Lead:
	ABP Cut Glass Bowl, Cream & Sugar 

	Description:
	1) 4" x 8" D; American Brilliant Period cut glass bowl, all over, deep cut, hobstar, daisy and button, prism / strawberry leaf cut; good condition overall, no major loss to sawtooths, some rim roughness. 2) 3.75" x 2.5" creamer, 3.5" x 6.75" sugar; American Brilliant Period cut glass cream and sugar set matches bowl, hobstar, daisy and button, prism / strawberry leaf cut; good condition overall, creamer has small impact mark to undermneath of lip, light rim roughness, sugar has minimal rim roughness. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	64 

	Lead:
	Andy Warhol "Love 312" Canvas Print 

	Description:
	23.75" x 18.75"; Andy Warhol "Love 312" replica print on canvas, 42/100; like new, never displayed, stored rolled. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	64A 

	Lead:
	Silver Half Dollars, Quarters, Nickels: 7.55 Face 

	Description:
	1) 1892 Columbian Exposition Half Dollar. 2) 1957, 1963 Franklin half dollar. 3) Nineteen US silver quarters: eighteen Washington 4) Seven Silver war Nickels, six P, one 1943 S; 90% face value $7.25, 35% face value .35. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	64C 

	Lead:
	Mouseketeer Halloween Costume MIB, Treat Bag 

	Description:
	1) Vintage Ben Cooper Mouseketeers Vest & Mask Halloween costume, MIB sealed in original plastic with cardboard rack hanger; new, never opened or used. 2) Mars Candy Disney Sixty Tears With Mickey Halloween plastic treat bag, 1988; excellent condition, unused IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	65 

	Lead:
	14K YG Diamond Tennis Bracelet 

	Description:
	14K gold tennis bracelet with forty-four round, brilliant cut diamonds, approximately two carats, 8 dwt (.40 ozt.). THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING

	

	Lot Number:
	65A 

	Lead:
	Oil On Board : Charlotte Dennis 

	Description:
	24.5" x 28.75" overall, 19" x 23" sight; original oil on board townscape by 20" x 24" sight; Charlotte Dennis, mid-century artist, signed and dated LL "Charlotte Dennis '56", unframed, inscribed on back "From My Window Somerville, NJ"; very good condition, no losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	65C 

	Lead:
	14K YG Diamond Studs 

	Description:
	14K yellow gold studs each with single 5mm+ pear cut diamond, estimated .25 carat each, black presentation box included; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	66 

	Lead:
	Vintage Mickey Mouse Lamp w/ Shade 

	Description:
	16.75" x 8" x 6"; vintage Dolly Toy Company Mickey Mouse Lamp w/ original cardboard shade, Mickey character figure posed on lamp base on white plastic base, brass rod stem, original cardboard shade with lithographic Disney characters; good working condition overall, shade has some dents and mars but no holes or missing areas. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	66A 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Shot Glass 

	Description:
	2.5" x 2" D; Roadside America shot glass, black print on clear glass depicting locomotive, motto reads "Roadside America Indoor Miniature Village Shartlesville, PA", from the Roadside America gift shop; new stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	66B 

	Lead:
	Dakin Mickey Mouse Character Figure 

	Description:
	8" H; R. Dakin & Co. Mickey Mouse rubber and vinyl character figure #2245 with original cardboard hang tag and cloth tag, made in Hong Kong; very good condition, no losses or mars. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. 

	

	Lot Number:
	66C 

	Lead:
	2 ABP Cut Glass Bowls 

	Description:
	1) 2"" x 8" D; American Brilliant Period cut glass fruit bowl, heavy cut, quilted diamond cut, hobstar and strawberry paneled sides, heavily rayed base; good condition overall, four sawtooths have modest loss. 2) 3"" x 8" D creamer, 3.5" x 6.75" sugar; American Brilliant Period bowl, all over, deep cut, hobstar, strawberry, fan, prism, notched cut; good condition overall, three sawtooths have modest losses. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	67 

	Lead:
	Jerry Lee Lewis Signed 45s, Photo, Poster 

	Description:
	1) Original Sun Records 45 RPM Breathless / Down The Line bearing signature in blue ball point pen on label "Jerry Lee Lewis"; 45 vinyl fair, signature clear and clean. 2) Sun records 45 RPM Great Balls Of Fire / You Win Again with original picture sleeve; vinyl very good to excellent, sleeve good condition overall, upper edge with opening has wear to both sides. 3) 8" x 10"; 1958 black and white glossy press photo of Jerry Lee Lewis and wife Myra disembarking airplane in Memphis on May 28, 1958 after returning from the cancellation of his tour in the UK, with notations, stamped "Filed May 31, 1958" on reverse; good condition overall, 4) 19" x 24"; 1957 Warner Brothers "Jamboree" poster reprint on heavy stock of 1957 "Jamboree" still promotional photo, depicting Jerry Lee Lewis and band in action, black and white on sepia ground; like new, never displayed, stored rolled.. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	67A 

	Lead:
	105 US Silver Dimes: $10.50 Face 

	Description:
	One hundred and five US silver dimes: Ninety-nine Roosevelt dimes, approximately fifty in higher grade state; six Mercury dimes; total face value $10.50. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	67C 

	Lead:
	Disney Halloween Bulletin Board Kit MIB 

	Description:
	Vintage Disney School House Happy Halloween Bulletin Board Kit MIB, sealed in original plastic sleeve with cardboard rack hanger, contains eight lithographic posters: featuring Disney Characters: "Give Your Teeth a Treat" (8.75" x 12. 75"); Knock Only On Lighted Doors" (25.75" x 13"); "Stay Together! Be safe." (9.75" x 20.75"); "Be Home By ______" (8.75" x 10"); "Remember - Wrapped Treats Only" (8.5" x 13'); "Dress Bright! Carry a Light!" (12.75" x 26.75"); "Thank You" (8.75" x 12.75"; "Carve Carefully" (8.5" x 12.75"); new, unopened, never used. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING

	

	Lot Number:
	68 

	Lead:
	Zolatas 18K YG Ram's Head Ring 

	Description:
	18K gold ram's head ring, purchased from Zolotas Jewelers, Athens, Greece, w/ suede pouch marked "E. Zolatas Athens", size 5.5; total weight 7 dwt. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	68A 

	Lead:
	Oil On Board - Charlotte Dennis 

	Description:
	20" x 24" overall, 15.75" x 19.25" sight; original oil on board cityscape by Charlotte Dennis, mid-century artist, titled en verso "Twilight", signed and dated LR "Charlotte Dennis 1954", period limed wood frame; very good condition, no losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	68C 

	Lead:
	14K YG Jewelry Lot - 12 dwt 

	Description:
	1) Three 14K yellow gold rings: gold band with leaf design, size 6; gold band with seven clear gemstones, size 6.25; gold band with clear gemstones, size 3.25. 2) Pair 14K rose, yellow, white gold earrings, for pierced ears. 3) Three 14K yellow gold bracelets, one 7", two 6". 4) 14K pendant with round green gemstone, likely tourmaline, total weight for all 12 dwt (.60 ozt); all in good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	69 

	Lead:
	Disneyland Commemorative Playset 

	Description:
	Disney Magic Disneyland Commemorative Playset, in original box, box has been opened, items inside are still in original sealed cellophane wrap; unused condition, box resealed with tape on end flap area. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	69A 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Sign 

	Description:
	7" x 11"; vintage Pa Dutch Gift Haus / Roadside America sign reads "Lunch Counter Closed Today", black print on light blue ground, printed at the Roadside America Print Shop. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM. 

	

	Lot Number:
	69B 

	Lead:
	2 Vintage Mickey Mouse Cameras 

	Description:
	1) vintage Helm Toy Corp. Mickey Mouse camera; untested. 2) Kodak Disney Mickey-Matic Camera Outfit by Kodak MIB, c. 1990, camera and one roll Kodacolor Gold200 film in unopened blister pack. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. 

	

	Lot Number:
	69C 

	Lead:
	Oil On Board Fall - Charlotte Dennis 

	Description:
	15.5" x 16.75" overall, 8" x 11.25" sight; original oil on board western landscape by Charlotte Dennis, mid-century artist, signed LR "Charlotte Dennis", period limed wood frame; very good condition, no losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	70 

	Lead:
	Great Balls Of Fire Press Kit w/ Photos 

	Description:
	1989 Orion Pictures "Great Balls Of Fire" press kit including: twelve, glossy black and white photo pages with two still scenes from the movie each, complete cast and credits listing, Great Balls Of Fire Production Information, Dennis Quaid biography, Jerry Lee Lewis biography, in original folder; photos and written content in excellent condition, folder good condition showing wear, no losses. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	70A 

	Lead:
	1838 Capped Bust Half Dollar 

	Description:
	1838 US Capped Bust Half Dollar; estimated XF-AU. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	70C 

	Lead:
	Disney "Casey Jr" Wall Decor Set 

	Description:
	Dolly Toy Disney "Casey Jr" Pin-Up Wall Decor Set #304 with original box, .25" laminated chipboard with lithographed Disney characters riding train,all five pieces present, three pieces with train cars, turtle, cloud; very good used condition, no breaks, losses. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	71 

	Lead:
	14K WG Amethyst, Diamond Ring 

	Description:
	14K white gold ring with emerald cut, bi-color amethyst, blue and purple zones, approximately 6.5 carats (16mm x 11mm x 5mm), six round cut small diamonds channel set in band, size 5.25; total weight 4 dwt (.2 ozt). IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SIZE, WEIGHT OR FRAGILITY MAY INCREASE SHIPPING COSTS.

	

	Lot Number:
	71A 

	Lead:
	Oil On Board - Charlotte Dennis 

	Description:
	24.5" x 28.5" overall, 19.5" x 23" sight; original oil on board farmscape by Charlotte Dennis, mid-century artist, signed and dated LR "Charlotte A. Dennis 1954", period limed wood frame, framing label en verso "Fred Hoch Co. Inc. .....Somerville, NJ....." ; very good condition, no losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	71C 

	Lead:
	1971 10K Muhlenberg HS Class Ring 

	Description:
	1971 10K Muhlenberg HS Class Ring with winged foot and kicking mule, red gemstone, size 8, total weight 10 dwt (.50 ozt) with original Josten's ring box; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	72 

	Lead:
	3 Vintage Disney Pinball Games 

	Description:
	1) 15.5" x 9.75"; vintage Wolverine Mickey Mouse Club pinball machine; very good to excellent condition, no chips, cracks, clear plastic. 2) 15.4" x 9.75; vintage Wolverine Mickey Mouse pinball machine; good condition, no chips, cracks, age toning to plastic, some scratches on surface. 3) &.5" x 4.5"; Vintage Disneyland pinball game; good condition overall, some scratches on top surface. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	72A 

	Lead:
	10 Roadside America Magnets 

	Description:
	3.5" x 2"; ten Roadside America magnets, five black and white depicting Laurence Gieringer sweeping the roof of the Esso gas station in the main display, five color collage depicting main display, from the Roadside America gift shop; new stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	72B 

	Lead:
	7 Vintage Disney Picture Puzzles 

	Description:
	1) 14.5" x 11.25"; Whitman Disneyland Christmas Frame Puzzle Tray #4222:29, c. 1956, Santa and Disney characters with Disney castle in background; complete, good condition, wrapped in cellophane for storage. 2) 14.5" x 11.25"; Whitman Mickey Mouse Club Frame Puzzle Tray #4428, club members with clown and chimpanzee eating popcorn; complete, good condition, placed in plastic sleeve fro storage. 3) 3 Whitman Sleeping Beauty Picture Puzzles #4602:59 in original box, c. 1958, all puzzles complete; puzzles in very good condition, good color, box has some separations along seams and corners. 4) Jaymar Cinderella Large Piece jigsaw puzzle in original box, titled "Fairy Godmother"; puzzle in good condition, top of box has some staining, bottom has taped corners. 5) Jaymar Bantam Pocket Puzzle, forty pieces, Goofy, Mickey, Minnie washing the puppies and hanging them in socks on the line to dry, puzzle complete by count, forty pieces present; puzzle in good condition, box has some separations at corners. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	73 

	Lead:
	10 Vintage 45 RPMs w/ Sleeves 

	Description:
	Ten vintage 45 RPMs w/ sleeves: 1) Rolling Stones, London label, "Jumping Jack Flash / Child Of The Moon" with picture sleeve; very good to excellent vinyl, good to very good intact sleeve. 2) Buddy Holly, Coral blue label, "That'll Be The Day / I'm Lookin' For Someone To Love" with replacement generic sleeve; very good to excellent vinyl, very good intact sleeve. 3) Buddy Holly, Coral orange label, "Peggy Sue / Everyday" with kraft paper sleeve; fair vinyl and sleeve. 4) Mott The Hoople, Columbia label, "All The Young Dudes" promo in mono / stereo, Columbia sleeve; very good vinyl, good intact sleeve. 5) Golden Earring, Polydor label, "Radar Love / The Song Is Over" with picture sleeve; excellent vinyl and sleeve. 6) Cheap Trick, Epic label, "The Flame / Through The Night" with picture sleeve; very good to excellent vinyl, good intact sleeve. 7) Nazareth, AM label, "Love Hurts / Hair Of The Dog" with picture sleeve; excellent vinyl, very good intact sleeve. 8) Paper Lace, Phillips label, "The Night Chicago Died / Can you Get It When You Want It" with picture sleeve; good vinyl, fair sleeve with seam separations. 9) Murray Head, Decca label, "Superstar / John Nineteen Forty-One" with original sleeve; good vinyl and sleeve. 10) Murray Head, Decca label, "Heaven On Their Mind / Strange Thing" with original sleeve; very good to excellent vinyl, very good sleeve. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	73A 

	Lead:
	1830 US Capped Bust Half Dime 

	Description:
	1830 US Capped Bust Half Dime; estimated XF, strong strike, full "LIBERTY", good details on obverse and reverse, very little surface marring, some carbon toning on rim of reverse, some carbon spots on reverse. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	73C 

	Lead:
	5 Vintage Disney Die Cast Toys 

	Description:
	1) Four vintage Tomy Toy Disney die cast toys: No. PD-3, PD-5, PD-6, .55-56; all in very good to excellent condition. 2) Matchbox Disney Series No. 1, Mickey in fire engine, Lesney, 1979, made in Hong Kong; very good to excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	74 

	Lead:
	14K YG Buckle Pin: .55 ozt 

	Description:
	2" x 2.7"; vintage 14K yellow gold buckle pin, 11 dwt (.55 ozt); good condition, IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	74A 

	Lead:
	Oil On Board - Charlotte Dennis 

	Description:
	24.5" x 28.5" overall, 19" x 23" sight; original oil on board floral still life by Charlotte Dennis, mid-century artist, signed and dated LR "Charlotte Dennis 1954", period limed wood frame, very good condition, no losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	74B 

	Lead:
	60 Roadside America Postcards 

	Description:
	Sixty unused postcards from the Roadside America gift shop, five cards each of the following: 1) Laurence Gieringer in mill scene. 2) Circus. 3) Native American encampment. 4) Outhouse. 5) Barn and barn lot. 6) House building. 7) Overview of main display. 8) Late 50's / early 60s exterior shot of Roadside America building. 9) Lyndon Shade making repairs to building. 10) Our Lady Of Lourdes / Infant Of Prague. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	74C 

	Lead:
	1946 10K Reading HS Ring, Enamel Pins 

	Description:
	1946 10K Reading HS Class Ring with RHS medallion set in red stone, size 10.5, total weight 4 dwt (.20 ozt); very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	75 

	Lead:
	4 Bendy Disney Babies MIB, Ad Placard 

	Description:
	1) 9" x 5.5" x 3.75" (sizes vary slightly); four vintage Bendy Disney Babies, c. 1984, MIB: Mickey, Minnie, Donald and Goofy; all MIB in original boxes, boxes very good, cellophane cover on Donald and Goofy have one tear each. 2) 12.25" x 17.75"; Disney Babies rack advertising placard, 1984; good condition, good color, no mars. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	75B 

	Lead:
	Mattel Mickey Mouse Skediddler MIB 

	Description:
	Vintage Mattel Mickey Mouse Skediddler MIB, in original box with interior packaging in place. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. 

	

	Lot Number:
	76 

	Lead:
	Histoire Secrete De La Gestapo: 4 Volumes 

	Description:
	1971 Histoire Secrete De Las Gestapo, Jean Dumont, Cremille, 1971, hard cover, four volumes in French; very good to excellent condition, tight spines, little to no wear to covers, no losses, white pages, slight age toning to edges, place marking ribbons intact. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	76A 

	Lead:
	1858 US Seated Liberty Half Dime 

	Description:
	1858 US Seated Liberty Half Dime; estimated XF. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	76C 

	Lead:
	Vintage Disney, Mickey Kitchenalia 

	Description:
	Fourteen vintage Mickey Mouse kitchenalia items: 1) Plastic Metal Mfg. Co. Freez UR Pop Disney character molds, in original sealed five pack; unopened. 2) Disney Mickey Mouse character ice cube trays, in original sealed two pack; unopened. 3) Superseal Frozen Mickey Pop Machine, in original sealed four pack; unopened. 4) Helm Toy Mickey Mouse Paper Cup Dispenser, in original box, holds fifty 3 oz cups; ornamental spigot is missing. 5) Two packs Dixie Cup Mickey Mouse 3 oz paper cups: one 200 count, one 100 count, both sealed; never opened. 6) Marsh Allan Products Mousercise T.V. Bed and Play Tray, tin lithograph; unopened, sealed in original poly pack. 7) Four Disney character cookie cutters: Eagle Aff. Mickey & Goofy plastic cookie cutters in original sealed two pack, two Mickey character aluminum cookie cutter; like new. 8) Hoan Ltd Chef Mickey Pop Up Sponge in original sealed pack; never opened. 9) Glad Disney Characters Funtime sandwich bags, 50 count, in original box, never opened. 10) 8" x 5" D; Mickey Mouse Goodies Jar with snap ring lid, Mickey Mouse on clear 64 oz. cookie jar; like new. 11) Suoerseal Disney Snack N' Funtime Baseball Sipper, with original cardboard rack hanger. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. 

	

	Lot Number:
	77 

	Lead:
	14K Watermelon Tourmaline Ring: 6 dwt 

	Description:
	Vintage 14K yellow gold ring with single, hexagonal Watermelon Tourmaline, 17 mm diameter, size 5.75, tested 14K, 6 dwt (.30 ozt); very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	77A 

	Lead:
	Oil On Board - Charlotte Dennis 

	Description:
	23.75" x 19.75" overall, 19.5" x 15.75" sight; original oil on board floral still life with figurine by Charlotte Dennis, mid-century artist, signed and dated LR "Charlotte Dennis 195?", period limed wood frame, very good condition, no losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	77C 

	Lead:
	Vermeil, Sterling Necklaces, Bracelets 

	Description:
	1) 20" Vermeil chain. 2) Four 7.25" vermeil bracelets 3) Two sterling necklaces: 28", 18". 4) 6" sterling bracelet., total weight 2.9 ozt; all in very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	78 

	Lead:
	Helm Mickey Mouse Marionette MIB 

	Description:
	11.25" H; Helm Toy Mickey Mouse Disney Character Marionette, c. 1990, MIB; in original box, never opened, box and packing very good to excellent. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT

	

	Lot Number:
	78A 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Shot Glass 

	Description:
	2.5" x 2" D; Roadside America shot glass, black print on clear glass depicting locomotive, motto reads "Roadside America Indoor Miniature Village Shartlesville, PA", from the Roadside America gift shop; new stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM. 

	

	Lot Number:
	78B 

	Lead:
	Mickey Mouse Shuttle Flashlight MIB 

	Description:
	Vintage Arco Mickey Mouse Shuttle Flashlight in original box; untested, battery compartment is clean and appears unused. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	79 

	Lead:
	Third Reich SS Uniform Tunic 

	Description:
	Third Reich SS uniform jacket, tunic style, black, cloth tag on back of left inside pocket reads "H. Wiegand & Sohn KG Bochum"; black SS patch with silver border on right lapel, empty black patch with silver border on left lapel, eagle swastika patch over right pocket, 15/16" D. Parteiabzeichen over left pocket, obverse - black mobile swastika on white ground, encircled by: "NATIONAL-SOZIALISTISCHE - D.A.P." on a red backing, concave reverse, horizontal clasp soldered on round plate, tombak pin, marked "RZM" "M1/103" (Carl Poellath, Schrobenhausen)., good paint; silver pebbled uniform buttons marked "Overhoff & Cie", "21 M" with "O / C" trademark inside of horizontal diamond; black lining, white vertical pinstriped lining in sleeves; approximate size 40; as found in decedent's estate, no provenance, good condition overall, no rips, tears. small pinhole in back of right sleeve. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	79A 

	Lead:
	2 Numismatic Curiosity Necklaces 

	Description:
	1) 1928 Walking Liberty half dollar cut-out with 28" sterling chain. 2) .999 Fine silver bullion replica coin with 18" sterling chain and clasp; both in very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	79C 

	Lead:
	Hasbro Marching Mickey, Mickey Gumball Machine 

	Description:
	1) Vintage Hasbro Romper Room Marching Mickey Mouse in original box; working condition, box has modest wear from storage. 2) Hasbro Mickey Mouse character gumball machine, c. 1968; good condition, no losses. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	80 

	Lead:
	5 Antique & Vintage Purses 

	Description:
	1) 7" x 8" not including straps; Vintage brown alligator purse with alligator straps, good zipper; good condition overall, no losses; good condition overall, leather needs feeding. 2) 6" x 7"; German Silver mesh evening bag, embossed frame, chain strap, marked "German Silver"; good condition commensurate with age. 3) 5.6" D; Czechoslovakian beaded clutch, mosaic scene, cloth tag "Made In Czechoslovakia:; good condition commensurate with age. 4) 9" x 8"; antique Victorian mourning purse, gilt silver frame, black velvet with tassel; good condition, no tears. 5) 7" x 6"; antique Victorian mourning purse, silver plate frame, black velvet, woven strap; good condition overall, no tears, one strap is broken and has been retied. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	80A 

	Lead:
	Oil On Board - Charlotte Dennis 

	Description:
	20" x 24" overall, 15.5" x 19.5" sight; original oil on board floral still life by Charlotte Dennis, mid-century artist, signed and dated LR "Charlotte Dennis 1956", period limed wood frame; very good condition, no losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	80B 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Sign 

	Description:
	8.5" x 12.75"; vintage Roadside America sign reads "Roadside America And Penna. Dutch Gift Souvenirs For Sale Here", black print on white ground, printed at the Roadside America Print Shop. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	80C 

	Lead:
	10 Vintage Sterling Rings w/ Settings 

	Description:
	Ten vintage sterling rings with settings, sizes 6 - 7.5; nine in very good condition, one (top row, third from left in overall photo) is missing one melee. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	81 

	Lead:
	Mickey Mouse Library Of Games 

	Description:
	2.75" x 5.75" x 1.8"; vintage Russell Mfg. Mickey Mouse Library Of Games, set of six card games, each in an illustrated box: 1) Donald Duck. 2) Pinocchio. 3) Mickey Mouse. 4) Bambi. 5) Three Little Pigs. 6) Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs; set box, individual game boxes good condition commensurate with age, no tape on any boxes, set box has some water staining, all six games have their instruction sheet, cards for each game in very good condition, not counted, boxes appear full. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	81A 

	Lead:
	2 Anthony's Dairy Cream Bottles NOS 

	Description:
	2.25" x 1.4" x 1.4"; Two Anthony's Dairy Strausstown, PA table top cream bottle, red print on clear bottle reads "Anthony's Dairy" on two sides, from the dining room inventory of the PA Dutch Gift Haus; new old stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	81B 

	Lead:
	Pelham's Mickey Mouse Puppet MIB 

	Description:
	Pelham's Mickey Mouse Puppet MIB, c. 1979, original box and packaging, appears to have never been unpacked; puppet unused, box has slight damage, from cellophane pane is present, undamaged but detached from box frame. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	82 

	Lead:
	Organisationsbuch der NSDAP, 3rd Reich Ephemera 

	Description:
	1) Organisationsbuch der NSDAP, facsimile reprint of 1943 seventh edition, publisher: Zentralverlag der NSDAP, Franz Eher Nachf., München; hardcover, red cloth with silver print, clean and strong; white pages; text in German; 596 pages, illustrated (b&w with some color plates) with pamphlet laid in, "Glossary Organisationsbuch der NSDAP", in English, 6 leaves; very good to excellent condition, tight binding, little use. 2) 5.75" x 4"; 1938 issue NSDAP postcard "Und Ihr habt doch gefieght" ("And yet you fight"), black and white illustration; postally unused, very good condition. 3) 3" x 4.36"; printed photo of Waffen SS seated at rally, inscribed in pen on back "9.11.43 Hanau", stamped on back in black ink "Aufnahme: Stadtbildstelle Hanau"; very good condition. 4) 11.6" x 8"; German Empire Nationality Certificate, reads in German "Deutsches Reich Staatsangehorigfeitsausweis Zur Benukung im Fnland Elisabeth Platzer geb Svaboda Geboren am 30, November 1890 in Pilzen besitzt die deutfche Staatsangehorigfeit (Reichsangehorigfeit) auf Grund der Berordnung nom 20, April 1939 (Reichsgesezbl. I S. 815) Mahrisch Ostrau, ben 7. Mai 1940 Der Oberlandrat Im Autrage" with signature, Reich stamp and "Nr. 16345." in left bottom corner; translates roughly to "German Empire Nationality Card For use in Finland Elisabeth Platzer nee Svaboda born on 30, November 1890 in Pilzen possesses German nationality (Reich nationality) on the basis of Ordinance on April 20, 1939 (Reichsgesetzbl. I p. 815) Moravian Ostrava, May 7, 1940 The Oberlandrat In order", with signature, Reich stamp and "Nr. 16345." in left bottom corner; good condition commensurate with age folded into quarters at one time, seams reinforced with tape, stored flat in plastic sleeve for some time. 5) Envelope mailed by SS soldier October 10, 1943 with name of addressee, address, SS notations, postmark with Third Reich eagle and swastika; good condition commensurate with age, some separation along diagonal back seam of envelope. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	82C 

	Lead:
	Mickey Magician, Mickey Jr. Typewriter 

	Description:
	1) Vintage Durham's Mickey Magician in original box with accessories; as found with all accessories shown in photos, box has some wear at top. 2) Illco Mickey Mouse Jr. Typewriter in original box, ribbon present; untested, used condition, box has some wear. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	83 

	Lead:
	Antique / Vintage Kitchen Lot 

	Description:
	1) 10" (with handle) x 19" x 11'; split oak market basket, bent oak handle; good condition overall, some small losses. 2) 17.5" x 6"; antique / vintage one blade slaw board; good condition. 3) &' x 3.25" x 3.25"; Silver's #3 one quart measuring glass for #3 Silver's New Egg Beater, pounds, cups, gills, embossed on bottom "Silvers Trademark Brooklyn" with Brooklyn Bridge; very good condition. 4) 11" x 5"; Crystal salesman sample glass washboard. 5) 19" with handles; wooden rolling pin with free turning handles; very good condition. 6) 2.5" x 5.5" ; Irvin-Ware heavy stainless steel professional handled jigger with bottle opener; very good condition. 7) 5.5" x 3" D Irvin-Ware stainless steel Hawthorne strainer; good condition.8) 4.25" D; Occupied Japan coaster set with eight coasters, covered set box, floral motif, marked "Alcohol Proof...logo "SS" inside of diamond, "Made In Occupied Japan". THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING. SEE THIRD PARTY SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLETE DETAILS.

	

	Lot Number:
	83A 

	Lead:
	Oil On Board - Charlotte Dennis 

	Description:
	24" x 20" overall, 19.5" x 15.5" sight; original oil on board floral still life by Charlotte Dennis, mid-century artist, signed and dated LR "Charlotte Dennis 1969", period mid-century wood frame, framing label en verso " W. Berman & Co......Somerville, NJ...."; very good condition, no losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	83B 

	Lead:
	60 Roadside America Postcards 

	Description:
	Sixty unused postcards from the Roadside America gift shop, five cards each of the following: 1) Laurence Gieringer in mill scene. 2) Circus. 3) Native American encampment. 4) Outhouse. 5) Barn and barn lot. 6) House building. 7) Overview of main display. 8) Late 50's / early 60s exterior shot of Roadside America building. 9) Lyndon Shade making repairs to building. 10) Our Lady Of Lourdes / Infant Of Prague. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	83C 

	Lead:
	Sterling Earrings & Pins 

	Description:
	1) Pin and matching earrings, oriental motif. 2) Two chess knight pins. 3) Galloping horses pin. 4) Vermeil earrings with cut purple sets, for pierced ears, total weight 3.1 ozt; all in very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	84 

	Lead:
	8 Applause Disney Clubhouse Collection Figures 

	Description:
	4" - 5" H each; Applause The Clubhouse Collection Flocked Disney Posable Figures with clothing, MIB, in original boxes: 1) Mickey Mouse (traditional outfit). 2) Minnie Mouse (traditional outfit). 3) Mickey Mouse (Mouseketeer Club outfit). 4) Minnie Mouse (Mouseketeer Club outfit). 5) Donald duck (traditional outfit). 6) Daisy Duck (traditional outfit). 7) Pluto (traditional outfit). 8) Goofy (with collar); all in original boxes, like new, appear to have never been removed from box, boxes and clear plastic sheet tops show some wear from storage. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	84B 

	Lead:
	Mattel Mickey Mouse Chatter Chums MIB 

	Description:
	Vintage Mattel Mickey Mouse Chatter Chums MIB, original box and interior blister pack; toy unused, top flap of box is misshapen, has one corner tear. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	85 

	Lead:
	12 Pieces Sterling Jewelry: 4.3 ozt. 

	Description:
	Twelve pieces silver jewelry including: 3" D sterling rope bracelet; 7" sterling triple band bracelet with iridescent, facet cut mount; 7" sterling triple band bracelet with amber, facet cut center mount; 7" sterling silver link bracelet with seventeen scab stones; sterling pendant with lapis cabochon mount; sterling pendant with facet cut, citrine shade mount; sterling cross with turquoise, 19" sterling chain; sterling Infant of Prague medallion with 18" sterling chain; sterling; silver bracelet with turquoise mount, unmarked; two heart lockets, one sterling, one marked "Silver Backfront"; 24" sterling chain, Total lot weight: 4.3 ozt; all items in good condition IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	85C 

	Lead:
	Disney Electric Drawing Set, Light & Learn 

	Description:
	1) Lakeside Toys Disney Character Electric Drawing Set with original box, includes Electric Drawing Desk, eleven Disney Cartoon guides, five sheets drawing paper; desk tested, lights up, box has wear and separation along one side seam and corner. 2) Milton Bradley Disney Object Matching Light & Learn with original box, includes all ten two-sided learning cards, Mickey Mouse probe, battery probe holder, cardboard platform, circuit board; untested, box good with some wear. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	86 

	Lead:
	Vintage Wooden Magnolia Prune Crate 

	Description:
	6" x 15.5" x 9.75"; vintage wooden twenty-five pound Magnolia Prune crate with intaglio and printed mottos including "Magnolia Brand California 40-50 Prunes Rosenberg Bros. & Co", NRA "We Do Our Part" with Eagle, "A&P 439 Newark"; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	86A 

	Lead:
	Oil On Board - Charlotte Dennis 

	Description:
	20.75"" x 24.5" overall, 15" x 19" sight; original oil on board modernist landscape by Charlotte Dennis, mid-century artist, signed and dated LR "Charlotte Dennis 1964", limed wood frame, titled , signed, dated en verso "Serenity", "Cliff St Bridge Summer 1954"; very good condition, no losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	86C 

	Lead:
	Six Sterling Necklaces 

	Description:
	Six sterling necklaces, three with heart pendants, one with light blue emerald cut pendant, one with red cut pendant, one with CZ stones, 18" - 24" in length; all in very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	87 

	Lead:
	Action Films Disney Movie Viewer MIB 

	Description:
	Action films Walt Disney Character Movie Viewer & Cartridge #9312, MIB, c.1972: movie viewer with one cartridge "Lonesome Ghost" starring Mickey, Donald and Goofy, never opened, still sealed, original packaging, outer box shows some wear from storage. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	87A 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Bumper Sticker 

	Description:
	5" x 18"; vintage heavy stock cardboard Roadside America bumper sticker, orange letters on blue ground read "Roadside America Miniature Village", blue letters on white ground read "Shartlesville Exit U.S. Rt. 22, PA.", four holes at corners for tying onto bumper or attaching to vertical surface, comes with four lengths of stiff wire as originally sold ; new old stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	87B 

	Lead:
	MM Battery Op Toothbrush, Toothbrush, Mag 

	Description:
	1) Vintage Kenner Mickey Mouse Battery Powered Toothbrush MIB, c. 1973, in original box with interior packaging and sealed accessories; unused, box has two corner tears on top flap. 2) Sealed issue of Mickey Mouse Magazine, Spring 1989, with sealed Minnie Mouse Toothbrush included, magazine features tour of Disney-MGM studios, special Mickey Mouse comic, Rainy Dat Poem. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	88 

	Lead:
	14K Yellow Gold Necklace: 13 dwt. 

	Description:
	16.4"; 14K yellow gold snake chain necklace, single strand with three woven strands in middle, marked "14K Italy":, tested 14K, safety clasp; very good condition, total weight 13 dwt (.65 ozt). IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	88A 

	Lead:
	1934 US $20 Federal Reserve Note 

	Description:
	1934 US $20 Federal Reserve Note, Morganthal / Julian; estimated condition EF-AU. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	88C 

	Lead:
	MM Club Tool Chest, Jack-In-The-Box 

	Description:
	1) Vintage Mickey Mouse Club Tool Chest c. 1950s, tin lithograph, red body with Mickey, Donald, Pluto, Goofy depicted building clubhouse on lid, paper sticker reads "Starrett's Hardware"; structurally sound, good paint overa;l, small area of loss to graphics on right bottom of lid. 2) Mattel Disney Charcater tin lithograph, musical Jack-In-The Box, depicts, Mickey, Pluto, Goofy, Donald, Huey, Louie and Dewey; good graphics, puppet in good condition, music doesn't play when wound, only releases manually. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	89 

	Lead:
	Trifari Demi-Parure: Choker, Bracelet 

	Description:
	Trifari demi-parure including 14" choker with adjustable clasp, 7" bracelet, both with alternating segments of round and baguette cut rhinestones, choker has seventeen segments, bracelet has nine; very good condition overall, choker is missing two baguette cut rhinestones out of seventy-two baguette cut. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	89A 

	Lead:
	Oil On Board - Charlotte Dennis 

	Description:
	18" x 22.25" overall, 13.5" x 17.5" sight; original oil on board modernist harborscape by Charlotte Dennis, mid-century artist, signed and dated LL "Charlotte Dennis 53-", limed wood wood frame; very good condition, no losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	89C 

	Lead:
	8 Sterling Charms, 2 Sterling Bracelets 

	Description:
	1) Five sterling charms on original display cards, two loose sterling charms, one Balfour charm on chain. 2) two sterling charm bracelets; all in very good conditions. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	90 

	Lead:
	Minnie Mouse Battery Op Shopping Cart 

	Description:
	12" H; Illco Minnie Mouse Shopping Cart with original box, c. 1965, battery operated, bump n' go action; untested, figure and cart very good condition, box has some wear from storage. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	90A 

	Lead:
	10 Roadside America Magnets 

	Description:
	3.5" x 2"; ten Roadside America magnets, five black and white depicting Laurence Gieringer sweeping the roof of the Esso gas station in the main display, five color collage depicting main display, from the Roadside America gift shop; new stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	90B 

	Lead:
	Heart Family Disneyland Dumbo Ride MIB 

	Description:
	Vintage Mattel The Heart Family Visits Disneyland Dumbo Ride, unopened original box, wind-up replica of Disneyland Dumbo ride with accessories. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	91 

	Lead:
	2 14K Yellow Gold Bracelets: 11 dwt 

	Description:
	1) 8.25"; 14K yellow gold triple link bracelet, twenty-seven, three band links, safety clasp, marked "14K Italy:, tested 14K, safety clasp; very good condition, total weight 8 dwt (.40 ozt). 2) 8"; 14K yellow tennis bracelet with five clear stones marked "14K Italy:, tested 14K, safety clasp; very good condition, total weight 3 dwt (.15 ozt). .total weight both bracelets 11 dwt (.55 ozt). IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	91A 

	Lead:
	1928 US $5 Federal Reserve Note 

	Description:
	1928 US $5 Federal Reserve Note, Mellon / Tate; estimated condition AU. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	91B 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Sign 

	Description:
	7" x 11"; vintage Pa Dutch Gift Haus / Roadside America sign reads "Lunch Counter Closed Today", black print on light blue ground, printed at the Roadside America Print Shop. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM. 

	

	Lot Number:
	91C 

	Lead:
	4 Vintage Mickey Mouse Candles MIB 

	Description:
	Four individual vintage Mickey Mouse candles in original cello wrap: 1) 6"; Mickey in Fantasia costume, Monogram Products Inc., made in Hong Kong; never opened. 2) 3.25" H; Mickey with camera, Monogram Products Inc., made in Hong Kong; never opened. 3) 3.5"; Mickey in traditional outfit, Monogram Products Inc., made in Hong Kong; never opened. 4) 3.5"; Mickey as Santa, Gibson Greetings Inc., Made In China; never opened. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	92 

	Lead:
	1921 Elgin Pocket Watch w/ Fob 

	Description:
	1) 1921 Elgin 3/0s pocket watch, serial #24222879, open face, gold ground, black numerals, sweep second hand, floral damaskeening on reverse, twenty year case; good visual condition, good crystal, set mechanism in order, currently not running. 2) 24" double strand Ira E. Richards & Co slide watch fob; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	92A 

	Lead:
	Oil On Board - Charlotte Dennis 

	Description:
	19" x 23" overall, 15.5" x 19.5" sight; original oil on board modernist Continental medieval townscape by Charlotte Dennis, mid-century artist, signed and dated LR "Charlotte Dennis 1953", signed, located, titled en verso "The Tower Araleon (?), limed wood wood frame; very good condition, no losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	92C 

	Lead:
	41 Souvenir Spoons In Wooden Case 

	Description:
	41 souvenir spoons in wooden presentation case, most US destinations; all in very good condition. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	93 

	Lead:
	Disney Blossom Ceramic Figurine 

	Description:
	4" x 3" x 3.5"; vintage Disney ceramic figurine, Blossom, Thumper's girl friend, stamped on bottom "American Pottery Co. Los Angeles Girl Friend Disney" c.1940s; excellent condition, no chips, cracks, crazing, good color. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	93A 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Shot Glass 

	Description:
	2.5" x 2" D; Roadside America shot glass, black print on clear glass depicting locomotive, motto reads "Roadside America Indoor Miniature Village Shartlesville, PA", from the Roadside America gift shop; new stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM. 

	

	Lot Number:
	93B 

	Lead:
	Cast Iron Mickey Mouse Flag Holder 

	Description:
	3.25" H; cast iron Mickey Mouse Miniature Flag Holder, paint decorated with Mickey in red, white and blue striped suit, stamped "Walt Disney Prod." on back; excellent condition, good color, little to no paint loss. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	94 

	Lead:
	14K Bracelet w/ 20 Gemstones 

	Description:
	7.75"; 14K yellow tennis bracelet with twenty stone settings, four each of citrine, peridot, garnet, blue topaz, purple tourmaline, marked "14K India", tested 14K, safety clasp; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	94A 

	Lead:
	1934 $10 Silver Certificate 

	Description:
	1934 series US $10.00 silver certificate, Morgenthal / Julian; estimated condition XF. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	94B 

	Lead:
	60 Roadside America Postcards 

	Description:
	Sixty unused postcards from the Roadside America gift shop, five cards each of the following: 1) Laurence Gieringer in mill scene. 2) Circus. 3) Native American encampment. 4) Outhouse. 5) Barn and barn lot. 6) House building. 7) Overview of main display. 8) Late 50's / early 60s exterior shot of Roadside America building. 9) Lyndon Shade making repairs to building. 10) Our Lady Of Lourdes / Infant Of Prague. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	94C 

	Lead:
	17 Vintage Disney Christmas Items 

	Description:
	Seventeen vintage Disney Christmas items: 1) Four Disney Kurt Adler wooden Christmas ornaments. MIB: wooden Mickey in Fantasia sorcerer's costume; ceramic Mickey in chimney top; plush Mickey in holiday costume; wooden Mickey in holiday costume; all made in Taiwan; all sealed in original packaging, never opened. 1A) Mickey the Sorcerer Christmas ornament, metal with gold patina 1B) Santa Mickey hard plastic Christmas ornament. 2) Enesco ceramic Mickey face Christmas ornament. 3) 16" H, 11" H, 10" H; three Eureka Mickey Honeycomb Tissue Centerpieces, all sealed in original packaging. 4) Disney Christmas Fun "n Games Activity Book, includes: punch out ornaments, wreath, Christmas cards, post cards, seals, gift tags, jigsaw puzzles, maze, games, Christmas Dinner with punch out characters; in original unused condition. 5) Disney Christmas Activity Book; in original unused condition. 6) Whitman's Disney Mickey Mouse Decorate-A-Tree c. 1979, punch out ornaments; ; in original unused condition. 7) Disney Holiday Wrapping Paper; sealed in original packaging. 8) Mickey & Santa's Workshop mesh Christmas stocking; unopened with original shelf tag. 9) Twelve Mickey Mouse Christmas Cards For Kids with envelopes, in original box 10) 1989 Calendar "What Is This Thing Called Love?"; unused. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	95 

	Lead:
	Mexican Silver Ring: Equine Motif 

	Description:
	Studio crafted Mexican silver ring with embossed copper horse head inside horseshoe mounted on brass plate, copper medallions with Mexican eagle on each side, size 11.25", unmarked. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	95A 

	Lead:
	Oil On Board - Charlotte Dennis 

	Description:
	24.5" x 20.5" overall, 19.5" x 15.75" sight; original oil on board floral still life with oriental figurine by Charlotte Dennis, mid-century artist, signed and dated LR "Charlotte Dennis 1954", period limed wood frame; very good condition, no losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	96 

	Lead:
	Fleischer Studios Mickey Mouse Ashtray 

	Description:
	2.75" x 4" x 3.5"; vintage Max Fleischer Studios ceramic ashtray, c. 1930s, polychrome Mickey playing mandola for Pluto, both perched on back rim of ashtray, pearlized lavender and green glaze, stamped "Fleischer Studios" on back, "Made In Japan" on bottom; excellent condition, no mars, good color. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	96B 

	Lead:
	Mickey & Minnie Perfumes 

	Description:
	1) 3.5 oz.; Cosrich Inc. Disney"s Mickey & MInnie Soft N' Pretty Perfume, c. 1988 unopened bottle with vinyl Minnie head and hand figure in pink dress on bottle top. 2) Two Cosrich Inc. Clip on Perfume figures, one Mickey, one Minnie, with one unopened .25 oz bottles of perfume each. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT VIA FED EX ONLY.

	

	Lot Number:
	97 

	Lead:
	14K Yellow Gold Necklace: .35 ozt 

	Description:
	16.4"; 14K yellow gold rope chain necklace, marked "14K", tested 14K, safety clasp; very good condition, total weight 7 dwt (.35 ozt). IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	97A 

	Lead:
	1966 US $100 Red Seal Note 

	Description:
	1966 series US $100.00 red seal note, low serial number A 00035251 A, Fowler / Granahan; estimated condition EF, no wrinkles, good corners. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	97B 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Sign 

	Description:
	7" x 11"; vintage Pa Dutch Gift Haus / Roadside America sign reads "Lunch Counter Closed Today", black print on light blue ground, printed at the Roadside America Print Shop. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM. 

	

	Lot Number:
	97C 

	Lead:
	Applause Mickey Mouse Club House 

	Description:
	Applause Mickey Mouse Club House #14553 c. 1987, in original Kraft cardboard set box, vendor display with set-up instructions, heavy cardboard stock with lithographic decoration, Mickey Mouse Club House and Yard; as found, unassembled. PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	98 

	Lead:
	25 Gold Plated Rings w/ Stones 

	Description:
	Twenty-five men's and women's heavy gold plated rings with CZs, stones and cut crystals, sizes 7.5-12; all in very condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	98A 

	Lead:
	Hand Tinted Photo Of Young Woman 

	Description:
	23" x 20" overall, 17" x 14" sight; hand tinted photograph of young woman, photographed face, hand painted blouse, hair and background, period mid-century wood frame; very good condition, no losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	99 

	Lead:
	Dwarf Planter, Vintage S & P Shakers 

	Description:
	1) 3.5" H; vintage Walt Disney Productions Thumper & Blossom salt and pepper shakers, c. 1940s-1950s, impressed stamp on back of each "Walt Disney Productions"; very good condition, no chips, cracks. 2) 5" x 3.5" x 3.75"; Snow White dwarf planter, c. 1940s, polychrome smiling dwarf holding shovel fronts planter section; good condition commensurate with age, no significant mars. 3) 2.6" x 1.5" D; Mickey Mouse Salt & peeper shakers MIB, in original box, paper sticker on bottom reads "Japan"; like new condition, plastic stoppers present. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	99B 

	Lead:
	Mickey Look Viewer MIB, Extra Reels 

	Description:
	1) View-Master Mickey Look Viewer Gift Set MIB, original box with original interior blister pack packaging includes Mickey Mouse Face viewer, six story reels featuring "Hollywood Mickey"; unopened, never used. 2) Six View-Master story reels in original packs, all complete with three reels each and story books if originally included: "Zorro" with booklet, "The Night Before Christmas" with booklet, Bugs Bunny with booklet, "Cinderella" sealed with booklet and Disney View-Master order form, "Mickey Mouse Jubilee" sealed in original blister pack, "Disneyland Main st. USA" c. 1956, no booklet issued with this release. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	100 

	Lead:
	14K Yellow Gold Necklace: .30 ozt 

	Description:
	24"; 14K yellow gold link chain necklace, marked "14K", tested 14K, safety clasp; very good condition, total weight 6 dwt (.3 ozt). IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	100A 

	Lead:
	10 1976 Uncirculated $2.00 Notes 

	Description:
	Ten 1976 $2.00 Federal Reserve notes, Simon / Neff; uncirculated condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	100C 

	Lead:
	Cinderella, Mickey & Minnie Ephemera 

	Description:
	1) "Walt Disney's Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs An Authorized Book of the Walt Disney Book, 1938, large format linen cover book; very good condition, complete, tight binding, good color, age toning to pages. 2) 40" x 30"; J.C. Penney Walt Disney Cinderella Apron pattern, folded, uncut sheet; very good to excellent condition, no losses, tears. 3) Vintage Golden Mickey & Minnie Paper Doll book; complete in book, not punched, all pages in original condition. 4) Vintage Cinderella Paper Dolls including cardboard Cinderella, Prince, Stepmother, Anastasia, Drizella, eighteen paper costume accessories; all in good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	101 

	Lead:
	28 Gold & Silver Plated Rings w/ Stones 

	Description:
	Twenty-eight men's and women's gold and silver plated rings with CZs, stones and cut crystals, sizes 5.75 - 13; all in very condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	101A 

	Lead:
	Vintage Oil On Canvas - E. Bates 

	Description:
	21" x 25" overall, 15.5" x 19.5" sight; vintage original oil on canvas c. 1950s, signed LR "E. Bates", tilted en verso "At The Lake E. Bates", embossed gold frame; good condition, no losses to painting or frame. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	102 

	Lead:
	Coca-Cola / Disney Peter Pan Pin Set 

	Description:
	Coca-Cola and Walt Disney World Peter Pan lapel pin set in original plastic container, nine pins commemorating the 15th anniversary of Walt Disney World: all pins in excellent condition, appear to have never been worn. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	102A 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Bumper Sticker 

	Description:
	5" x 18"; vintage heavy stock cardboard Roadside America bumper sticker, orange letters on blue ground read "Roadside America Miniature Village", blue letters on white ground read "Shartlesville Exit U.S. Rt. 22, PA.", four holes at corners for tying onto bumper or attaching to vertical surface, comes with four lengths of stiff wire as originally sold ; new old stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	102B 

	Lead:
	Pez Dispensers: 2 Mickey, Giant Snoopy, Bert 

	Description:
	1) 4"; vintage red Mickey Mouse Pez dispenser, no feet, marked "Made In Hong Kong"; good condition, no losses. 2) 4"; vintage yellow PEZ dispenser, footed, marked "Made In Austria". 3) 12"; Giant Snoopy musical Pez dispenser with 9 Pez packs; tested, working condition. 4) 12.5: Giant Ernie musical Pez dispenser with 9 Pez packs; needs button battery. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	103 

	Lead:
	14K Yellow Gold Necklace: .40 ozt 

	Description:
	24"; 14K yellow gold rope chain necklace, marked "14K", tested 14K, safety clasp; very good condition, total weight 8 dwt (.40 ozt). IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	103A 

	Lead:
	Five 1963 US $5 Red Seal Notes 

	Description:
	Five 1936 $5.00 US notes, Dillion / Granahan; estimated condition AU. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	103B 

	Lead:
	60 Roadside America Postcards 

	Description:
	Sixty unused postcards from the Roadside America gift shop, five cards each of the following: 1) Laurence Gieringer in mill scene. 2) Circus. 3) Native American encampment. 4) Outhouse. 5) Barn and barn lot. 6) House building. 7) Overview of main display. 8) Late 50's / early 60s exterior shot of Roadside America building. 9) Lyndon Shade making repairs to building. 10) Our Lady Of Lourdes / Infant Of Prague. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	103C 

	Lead:
	Disney Party Decorations, Gift Wrap MIB 

	Description:
	1) 13" H; Hallmark Disney Parade Happy Birthday Honeycomb Tissue Centerpiece; sealed, new in package. 2) 11" H; Eureka Disney Happy Valentine Honeycomb Tissue Centerpiece; sealed, new in package. 3) 12.5" H; Vintage Disney Mickey "The Sorcerer Figura Decorative En Relieve", heavy stock cardboard figure, made in Venezuela; sealed, new in package. 4) Four packs Cleo Disney Character Gift Wrap, two 20" x 30" sheets per pack; all four sealed in original packaging. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	104 

	Lead:
	10 Rhinestone, Rhodium Brooches 

	Description:
	Ten vintage rhinestone and rhodium plated brooches, one Warner, one Monet, one Krementz; all in good condition, no losses. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	104A 

	Lead:
	Vintage Lithograph In Ornate Frame 

	Description:
	26.5" x 32.5" overall, 18" x 24.5"; vintage / antique lithograph of Frederick Morgan original oil painting "Tug Of War" in ornate, vintage / antique, carved, gilt frame with double liner; print and frame in excellent condition. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING, SIZE, WEIGHT OR FRAGILITY MAY INCREASE SHIPPING COSTS.

	

	Lot Number:
	105 

	Lead:
	7 Disney Character Figures MIB 

	Description:
	1) 3.5"-6"; five Mickey & Friends Character figures in original cardboard and blister pack packaging: Mickey, Minnie, Daisy Duck, Pluto, Goofy; all unopened, packaging in very good condition. 2) Two Walt Disney Characters figures in original cardboard and blister pack packaging: Mickey and Minnie; both unopened, packaging in good condition IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	105A 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Shot Glass 

	Description:
	2.5" x 2" D; Roadside America shot glass, black print on clear glass depicting locomotive, motto reads "Roadside America Indoor Miniature Village Shartlesville, PA", from the Roadside America gift shop; new stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	105B 

	Lead:
	Disney Tin Litho Xylophone 

	Description:
	4.5" x 12.25" x 4.8"; vintage Disney Tin Lithograph xylophone with mallet c. 1940s, depicting Disney characters in marching band, marked Walt Disney Productions; good condition overall, no part losses, good color, little to no paint loss. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	106 

	Lead:
	14K Yellow Gold, Diamond Necklace 

	Description:
	20" (chain), 1.5" (pendant); 14K yellow gold, flat link chain and teardrop pendant with seven round brilliant cut diamonds, chain and pendant marked, tested 14K; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	106A 

	Lead:
	5 1963 US $2.00 Red Seal Notes 

	Description:
	Five 1963 series $2.00 US notes, one star note (AU), Dillion / Granahan; estimated condition: three AU, two VF. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	106B 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Sign 

	Description:
	8.5" x 12.75"; vintage Roadside America sign reads "Roadside America And Penna. Dutch Gift Souvenirs For Sale Here", black print on white ground, printed at the Roadside America Print Shop. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	106C 

	Lead:
	13 Packs, 7 Sheets Vintage Disney Stickers 

	Description:
	1) Thirteen packs vintage Disney stickers including: four packs Disney Two-In-One Stick-Ons (sealed); one pack Dennison Disney Character Weld Stickers (sealed); two packs Sun Hill Disney Character Instant Stained Glass Window Art (sealed); two pack Hallmark Disney Capers character stickers (both complete, one sealed, one with tear in cello wrap); one pack Colorforms Notebook Transfers character stickers (sealed); two packs Puffy Stickers Disney character stickers (sealed); one large, Italian issue, Mickey Mouse sticker sealed. 2) Seven individual and multiple sticker sheets, varying sizes and era; all complete and unused. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	107 

	Lead:
	5 Sorrelli Brooches, 2 Charms 

	Description:
	Seven pieces Sorrelli jewelry: five brooches, two charms; all in good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	108 

	Lead:
	1972 MB Disney World Board Game MIB 

	Description:
	1972 Milton Bradley A Visit To Walt Disney World board game, original box, never used, all parts in original condition, never assembled, games pieces in original, unopened cellophane pack, instructions present; box in very good condition, no structural issues, exterior show some wear from storage. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	108A 

	Lead:
	10 Roadside America Magnets 

	Description:
	3.5" x 2"; ten Roadside America magnets, five black and white depicting Laurence Gieringer sweeping the roof of the Esso gas station in the main display, five color collage depicting main display, from the Roadside America gift shop; new stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	108B 

	Lead:
	3 Disney Character Posable Figures MIB 

	Description:
	Three Disney Character posable figures: 1) Arco Disney's Tomorrowland Bendable, Posable Figure #6070A, Mickey Mouse with accessories including water craft, scuba tanks, diver's helmet, dolphin, MIB in original blister pack, made in Hong Kong. 2) Arco Disney's Astronaut Mickey Posable Figure #6195, Mickey Mouse in astronaut suit with accessories including space helmet, flag, MIB in original blister pack, made in China. 3) Arco Disney's Pirate Mickey Posable Figure #6195, Mickey Mouse in pirate suit with accessories including hat, sword, treasure chest, MIB in original blister pack, made in China. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	109 

	Lead:
	14K Yellow Gold, Diamond Necklace 

	Description:
	20" (chain), 1" (pendant); 14K yellow gold, link chain and stylized pendant with two round brilliant cut diamonds approximately .25 carat each, chain and pendant marked, tested 14K, 3 dwt (.15 ozt.); very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	109A 

	Lead:
	5 1963 US $10.00 Notes 

	Description:
	Five 1963 A series $10.00 Federal Reserve Notes, Fowler / Granahan; estimated condition: UNC. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	110 

	Lead:
	5 Sorrelli Brooches 

	Description:
	Five Sorrelli brooches; all in good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	110A 

	Lead:
	60 Roadside America Postcards 

	Description:
	Sixty unused postcards from the Roadside America gift shop, five cards each of the following: 1) Laurence Gieringer in mill scene. 2) Circus. 3) Native American encampment. 4) Outhouse. 5) Barn and barn lot. 6) House building. 7) Overview of main display. 8) Late 50's / early 60s exterior shot of Roadside America building. 9) Lyndon Shade making repairs to building. 10) Our Lady Of Lourdes / Infant Of Prague. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	111 

	Lead:
	Parker Bros. Fantasyland Board Game 

	Description:
	Parker Brothers 1956 Walt Disney's Fantasyland board game includes: original box, game board, four game pieces (green, red, blue, yellow), black game chip, twenty-four cardboard star move pieces, fifteen red cardboard move pieces, eight red cardboard ride tickets; board in good condition, game pieces in good condition, game cards used, intact, box is complete, has significant wear and structural issues including partial separations along one end flap and one side. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	111A 

	Lead:
	3 Anthony's Dairy Cream Bottles NOS 

	Description:
	2.25" x 1.4" x 1.4"; three Anthony's Dairy Strausstown, PA table top cream bottles, red print on clear bottle reads "Anthony's Dairy" on two sides, from the dining room inventory of the PA Dutch Gift Haus; new old stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	111B 

	Lead:
	Vintage Disney, Mickey Birthday Favors 

	Description:
	1) Vintage Remco Birthday Party Mickey Mouse in original box with accessories; very good condition, accessories still in sealed plastic packs. 2) Beach Products It's a Party, eight Disney character party rings in original cardboard blister pack. 3) Five Carousel Party Favors Mickey Mouse cardboard party hats, NOS. 4) Five Carousel Party Favors Mickey Mouse and Donald Duck party bags, NOS. 5) Five Carousel Party Favors Mickey Mouse and Donald Duck party horns, NOS. 6) Five Carousel Party Favors Mickey Mouse and Donald Duck plastic spinning tops, NOS. 6) Carousel Party Favors Party game with nose stickers, NOS. 7) One pack Beach Products Mickey Mouse birthday party Beverage napkins, twenty napkins, unopened. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	112 

	Lead:
	14K YG Pearl Necklace, Drop Earrings 

	Description:
	1) 18" (chain), 1" (pendant); 14K yellow gold, link chain and stylized pendant with one 7mm pearl, nine small round cut diamonds, chain and pendant marked, tested 14K; very good condition. 2) 1"; pair 14K drop earrings with one 6mm, one 4mm pearls each,five small, prong set, clear gemstones on each, marked and tested 14K; good condition IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	112A 

	Lead:
	1922 US $10 Gold Certificate 

	Description:
	1922 series $10 Gold Certificate, White / Speelman; estimated condition AG-G. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	113 

	Lead:
	6 Sorrelli Brooches 

	Description:
	Six Sorrelli brooches; all in good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	114 

	Lead:
	Disney Child's Coat Rack, Foot Stool 

	Description:
	1) 48.6" x 12" x 12"; Walt Disney Productions child's coat rack, lithographic representation of Mickey Mouse holding a cut log above his head with two squirrels and an acorn on the log, four black pegs for coats, four spool turned pegs for caps, child's height chart on back 30"-48"; structurally sound, good condition overall, good color in graphics, some random light foxing in graphic field. 2) 6" x 10" x 6"; American Toy & Furniture Company Mickey Mouse foot; very good to excellent condition, sharp graphics, no paint loss. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	114A 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Sign 

	Description:
	7" x 11"; vintage Pa Dutch Gift Haus / Roadside America sign reads "Please Pay Girl at Front Registers for Gifts and Lunch", black print on light blue ground, printed at the Roadside America Print Shop. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	114B 

	Lead:
	Mickey Mouse Fishing Set, MM Bobber MIB 

	Description:
	1) H-G Industries Walt Disney Mickey Mouse Fishing set, in original sealed cardboard and plastic package. 2) Zebco Mickey Mouse Catch 'Em Bobber in original blister pack. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	115 

	Lead:
	2 Pair 14K Gold, Diamond Studs 

	Description:
	1) One pair Belle Etoile 14K yellow gold and diamond studs, marked and tested. 2) One pair 14K white gold studs with small clear stone in rose petal setting, marked and tested. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	115A 

	Lead:
	1934, 1953 $5 Error Notes 

	Description:
	1) 1934 D US five dollar silver certificate error note, miscut bottom border, Clark / Snyder; estimated EF. 2) 1953 B United States five dollar red seal error note, miscut.bottom border, Dillon / Smith; estimated condition VF. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	116 

	Lead:
	5 Sorrelli Brooches 

	Description:
	Five Sorrelli brooches; all in good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	117 

	Lead:
	4 Hollywood Mickey Posable Figures MIB 

	Description:
	Four Hollywood Mickey posable figures MIB in original cardboard and blister pack packaging: Hollywood Mickey, Hollywood Minnie, Director Mickey, Actor Donald; MIB, never opened, packaging in very good to excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	117A 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Bumper Sticker 

	Description:
	5" x 18"; vintage heavy stock cardboard Roadside America bumper sticker, orange letters on blue ground read "Roadside America Miniature Village", blue letters on white ground read "Shartlesville Exit U.S. Rt. 22, PA.", four holes at corners for tying onto bumper or attaching to vertical surface, comes with four lengths of stiff wire as originally sold ; new old stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	117B 

	Lead:
	Mickey Mouse Shuttle Flashlight MIB 

	Description:
	Vintage Arco Mickey Mouse Shuttle Flashlight in original box; untested, battery compartment is clean and appears unused. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	118 

	Lead:
	2 Pair 14K Gold & Diamond Studs 

	Description:
	1) One pair 14K yellow gold and two round brilliant cut diamonds each, one clear, one pink, marked and tested; weld broken on one pink diamond and setting. 2) One pair 14K yellow gold studs with one round, brilliant cut diamond, marked and tested. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	118A 

	Lead:
	3 Hawaii Emergency Notes 

	Description:
	Three 1934 A Hawaii Emergency Notes, Morganthal / Julian; estimated condition: two VG, one G. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	119 

	Lead:
	4 Sorrelli Brooches, 4 Pair Earrings 

	Description:
	Three Sorrelli brooches, one demi-parure (matching brooch, clip-on earrings), one pair pierced drop earrings, one pair pierced button earrings, one pair clip-on button earrings; all in good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	120 

	Lead:
	Disney Mickey Bobblehead Night Light 

	Description:
	9" H; vintage Universal Light Co. / Walt Disney Productions MM1 Mickey Mouse Bobblehead night light c. 1970s, foils sticker on bottom; good working condition, no losses, good color. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	120A 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Shot Glass 

	Description:
	2.5" x 2" D; Roadside America shot glass, black print on clear glass depicting locomotive, motto reads "Roadside America Indoor Miniature Village Shartlesville, PA", from the Roadside America gift shop; new stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	120B 

	Lead:
	4 Arco Mickey Mouse Die Cast MIB 

	Description:
	Four Arco Mickey Mouse die cast toys, MIB in original blister packs: Mickey Mouse with Disney locomotive; Mickey Mouse with fire truck; Mickey Mouse with school bus; Mickey Mouse with ice cream truck; all unopened in original packaging. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	121 

	Lead:
	14K YG Mariner Bracelet; .25 ozt 

	Description:
	8"; 14K yellow gold Mariner chain bracelet, marked and tested, 5 dwt. (.25 ozt.); very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	121A 

	Lead:
	1934, 6 1935 US Silver Certificates 

	Description:
	1) 1934 US silver certificate, large print "1" on obverse & reverse, Morganthal / Julian; estimated condition: F. 2) Six 1935 US silver certificates, Morganthal / Julian, Snyder / Clark, Humphrey / Priest ; estimated condition range VG-F. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	122 

	Lead:
	8 Sorrelli Brooches, 1 Pair Earrings 

	Description:
	Eight Sorrelli brooches, one pair clip-on earrings; all in good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	123 

	Lead:
	Mickey / Minnie Turnabout Cookie Jar 

	Description:
	13.5" x 6" x 5.5"; vintage Disney Mickey and Minnie M0use turnabout cookie jar c.1940s, double sides cookie jar with Mickey on one side, MInnie on the other, white gloss glaze, cold paint decoration; good condition overall, structurally sound and solid to the knock, two age cracks, one 2.5" from rim of jar down on Minnie side, 1.5" from rim down on one arm, .6" chip on inside or rim,, not visible from outside, some paint loss; IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	123A 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Sign 

	Description:
	8.5" x 12.75"; vintage Roadside America sign reads "Roadside America And Penna. Dutch Gift Souvenirs For Sale Here", black print on white ground, printed at the Roadside America Print Shop. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	123B 

	Lead:
	3 Vintage Kohner Mickey Mouse Toys 

	Description:
	Three vintage Kohner Mickey Mouse toys: 1) 8" x 6" D base (figure); Kohner Comes Alive #715, Mickey Mouse eating spaghetti, MIB in original packing, wind-up action toy; unused, box shows wear from storage. 2) 6" x 3.5" x 3.5" (figure only); Kohner #712 MIckey Mouse puppet playing xylophone, includes child's size glove with three strings attached to Mickey character figure playing xylophone; good working condition, no losses. 3) 3" x 1.5"; Kohner Mickey Mouse Mini-Puppet push up toy; Mickey on stand with push button activation; good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	124 

	Lead:
	14K YG, Pink Tourmaline Earrings 

	Description:
	14K yellow gold drop earrings with pear cut, pink tourmalines (13mm x 8mm x 6mm), approximately 3.6 carats each, marked and tested. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	124A 

	Lead:
	17 1957 US Silver Certificates 

	Description:
	Seventeen 1957 US silver certificates, Dillon / Granahan, Dillon / Smith, Anderson / Priest; estimated condition range five F-VF, twelve VG-F. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	125 

	Lead:
	2 Napier Demi-Parures, 2 Napier Necklaces 

	Description:
	1) Napier demi-parure: rhodium plated rhinestone choker, matching screwback earrings. 2) Napier demi-parure: rhodium plated rhinestones and faux pearls, matching pierced earrings. 3) Napier gold plated, faux peral choker. 4) Napier gold plated, faux pearl choker. All items in very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	126 

	Lead:
	Leeds Cinderella Ceramic Planter 

	Description:
	7.5" x 6.5" x 3"; vintage Walt Disney Productions Cinderella planter c. 1930s-1940s, polychrome gloss glaze, stamped "Cinderella Walt Disney Productions" on bottom; very good condition, no losses or mars. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	126A 

	Lead:
	10 Roadside America Magnets 

	Description:
	3.5" x 2"; ten Roadside America magnets, five black and white depicting Laurence Gieringer sweeping the roof of the Esso gas station in the main display, five color collage depicting main display, from the Roadside America gift shop; new stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	126B 

	Lead:
	2 Vintage Mickey Mouse Kites MIB 

	Description:
	Two vintage Mickey Mouse Kites MIB: 1) Spectra Star Kites Mickey And Minnie 42" Delta Wing Kite c. 1988, mint in original sealed packaging; never opened. 2) Spectra Star Kites Mickey Mickey 30.5" x 25" Poly Diamond Kite c. 1987, mint in original sealed packaging; never opened. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	127 

	Lead:
	14K YG Ring, Large Heliotrope: 6 dwt 

	Description:
	14K yellow gold ring with large cabochon cut heliotrope (20mm x 14mm x 6mm), solid band, raised rectangular bed with four prongs, size 11, marked 14K, tested 14K, total weight 6 dwt; (.30 ozt) very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	127A 

	Lead:
	Ten 1953 US $2 Red Seal Notes 

	Description:
	Ten 1953 US two dollar red seal bank notes, one 1953 Humphrey / Priest, seven 1953 A Anderson / Priest, one1953 B Dillon / Smith, one 1953 C Dillon / Granahan; estimated condition three EF-AU, seven F-VF. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	128 

	Lead:
	Napier Demi-Parure, Bracelet, 2 Necklaces 

	Description:
	1) Napier demi-parure: heavy gold plate and faux pearl necklace, matching bracelet. 2) Gold plated four row link bracelet. 3) One 28" gold plated rope chain, one 30" gold plated rope chain. All items in very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	128A 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Shot Glass 

	Description:
	2.5" x 2" D; Roadside America shot glass, black print on clear glass depicting locomotive, motto reads "Roadside America Indoor Miniature Village Shartlesville, PA", from the Roadside America gift shop; new stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	129 

	Lead:
	Cinderella, Goldilocks Figurines c. 1040s 

	Description:
	5.5" H; vintage Wales porcelain Cinderella and Goldilocks figurines, polychrome gloss glaze, partial foil sticker on bottom of one reads "Wales Made In Japan"; very good condition, no losses or mars. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	129A 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Sign 

	Description:
	7" x 11"; vintage Pa Dutch Gift Haus / Roadside America sign reads "Penna. Dutch Dolls 50 cents Each", black print on light blue ground, printed at the Roadside America Print Shop. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM 

	

	Lot Number:
	129B 

	Lead:
	Grolier Alice In Wonderland Porcelain Doll MIB 

	Description:
	Vintage Grolier The Disney Collection Alice In Wonderland polychrome porcelain doll, MIB, c.1988; in original box with all interior packaging intact; never used, never removed from box. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	130 

	Lead:
	14K YG Ring, Amethyst Ring: 4 dwt 

	Description:
	14K yellow gold ring with large oval cut, amethyst (16 mm x 10mm x 8mm), estimated 7 carats +- carats, solid band, raised rectangular bed with four prongs, size 8.75, marked 14K, tested 14K, total weight 4 dwt (.20 ozt); very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	130A 

	Lead:
	10 1963 US $1 Uncirculated Notes 

	Description:
	Ten uncirculated US 1963 Series $1 notes, one star note, Dillon / Granahan; estimated condition: nine crisp uncirculated, one uncirculated. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	130B 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Sign 

	Description:
	7" x 11"; vintage Pa Dutch Gift Haus / Roadside America sign reads "Please Pay Girl at Front Registers for Gifts and Lunch", black print on light blue ground, printed at the Roadside America Print Shop. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	130C 

	Lead:
	Vintage Mickey Mouse, Jiminy Cricket Cups 

	Description:
	1) 3.25" x 3" D; vintage Enesco Mickey Mouse Time ceramic cup; very good condition, good color, no chips, cracks. 2) 3.75" x 2.75" D; vintage Baker's Instant Chocolate Jiminy Cricket child's glass with lenticular flashing eyes, pink plastic; very good condition, no mars. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	131 

	Lead:
	2 Trifari Demi-Parures 

	Description:
	1) Trifari demi-parure: gold plated rhinestone choker, matching clip-on earrings in light gray presentation box 2) Trifari rhodium plated rhinestone necklace, matching bracelet with safety chain. All items in very good condition, one rhinestone out of setting but present and included with lot IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	132 

	Lead:
	8 Disney Bisque Figurines 

	Description:
	3" - 6" H; seven Disney polychrome bisque figurines, seven Mickey, one Minnie: Fireman Mickey, Policeman Mickey, Football Player Mickey, Hunter Mickey, Aviator Mickey, Mickey Skiing, Mickey Sledding, Minnie Gardening; all marked "Walt Disney Productions on bottom, all Mickeys have foil sticker made in Taiwan; all in very good condition with no losses. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	132A 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Bumper Sticker 

	Description:
	5" x 18"; vintage heavy stock cardboard Roadside America bumper sticker, orange letters on blue ground read "Roadside America Miniature Village", blue letters on white ground read "Shartlesville Exit U.S. Rt. 22, PA.", four holes at corners for tying onto bumper or attaching to vertical surface, comes with four lengths of stiff wire as originally sold ; new old stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	132B 

	Lead:
	Mickey Mouse w/ Boxing Gloves c. 1930 

	Description:
	8.75" H; vintage Mickey Mouse figure depicted with boxing gloves, c. 1930s, gold, black boxing gloves, black eyes, red nose, composition or paper mache base; good condition, no losses. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	133 

	Lead:
	14K YG, Sapphire Ring: 4 dwt 

	Description:
	14K yellow gold ring with oval cut center sapphire (11mm x 8mm x 4-5mm), estimated 3 carats +-, nine beveled, channel set sapphires in solid band, size 8.5, tested 14K, total weight 4 dwt (.20 ozt); very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	133A 

	Lead:
	2 1934 US $20 Federal Reserve Notes 

	Description:
	Two 1934 $20 Federal Reserve Notes, Morganthal / Julian; estimated condition EF-AU. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	133C 

	Lead:
	3 Anchor Hocking Disney Character Cups 

	Description:
	1) 4" x 3" D; two vintage Anchor Hocking Disney milk glass character cups, Pepsi series: Mickey Mouse, Daisy Duck; very good condition, good color, no chips, cracks, scratches. 2) 3" x 3.3" D; vintage Anchor Hocking Mickey and Minnie milk glass character cup; very good condition, good color, no chips, cracks, scratches. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	134 

	Lead:
	14K YG Pearl, Diamond Ring 

	Description:
	14K yellow gold, 6mm pearl centers set, 10 prong set diamonds, two groups of three, two groups of two, solid gold band, size 4, total weight 6 dwt (.30 ozt); very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	135 

	Lead:
	4 Mickey Mouse Character Glasses 

	Description:
	4.6" H; four early Mickey Mouse Character glasses, one Mickey in black on clear, one Minnie in black on clear, one Donald in blue on clear, one Pluto in red on clear, all marked copyright "W.D."; all in very good condition, good paint, no losses. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	135A 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Shot Glass 

	Description:
	2.5" x 2" D; Roadside America shot glass, black print on clear glass depicting locomotive, motto reads "Roadside America Indoor Miniature Village Shartlesville, PA", from the Roadside America gift shop; new stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	135B 

	Lead:
	Sealed Magic Kingdom Super Deluxe Play Set MIB 

	Description:
	Colorforms Disney's Magic Kingdom Super Deluxe Play Set, MIB, in original sealed box; never opened, original, sealed plastic covering intact, no holes, tears, mars. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	136 

	Lead:
	14K WG, Aquamarine Ring: 5 dwt 

	Description:
	14K white gold with large, round cut, deep pavilion aquamarine 13 mm diameter, estimated six carats +-, solid ribbed band, ten prong setting, size 6.25, marked 14K with maker's mark, tested 14K, total weight 5 dwt (.25 ozt); very good condition. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	136A 

	Lead:
	1934 US $10 Silver Certificate 

	Description:
	1934 $10 Silver Certificate, Morganthal / Julian; estimated condition F-VF. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	136B 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Sign 

	Description:
	8.5" x 12.75"; vintage Roadside America sign reads "Roadside America And Penna. Dutch Gift Souvenirs For Sale Here", black print on white ground, printed at the Roadside America Print Shop. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	136C 

	Lead:
	6 Vintage Disney Character Cups 

	Description:
	Six vintage Disney character cups: 1) Treasure Craft Mickey & Minnie ceramic cup depicts M & M having tea, 2) Applause Mickey Mouse Born In The USA cup MIB, 1986; with original box and wrapping. 3) Vintage Mickey Mouse plastic character cup with snap-on black and yellow hat / ears top and yellow Mickey feet; good condition, good color, no chips, cracks. 4) Vintage Mickey Mouse ceramic cup, made in Japan; good condition, good color, no chips, cracks. 5) Vintage Mickey Mouse ceramic cup, made in Japan; good condition, good color, no chips, cracks. 6) Vintage Eagle Disney character sippy cup with Mickey Mouse plastic character straw; good condition, no cracks, mars. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	137 

	Lead:
	30 Vintage Gold & Silver Plated Rings 

	Description:
	Thirty vintage gold and silver plated costume jewelry rings with gemstone, cut crystal, rhinestone center and accent stones; all in good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	138 

	Lead:
	7 Disney / Pepsi Character Glasses 

	Description:
	6.3" H; seven vintage Disney / Pepsi characters glasses c. 1978; Mickey, Minnie, Donald, Donald & Daisy, Uncle Scrooge, Goofy, Pluto; all in very good condition, no chips, cracks. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	138A 

	Lead:
	Men Jewelry, Case w/ 1879 Silver Dollar 

	Description:
	Men's accessories including tie bars, tie clips, tie tacks, cufflinks, studs, black leather jewelry box with 1879 Morgan silver dollar inset on lid. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	138B 

	Lead:
	3 Concept 2000 Mickey: Radio, Fan, Calculator MIB 

	Description:
	Three Concept 2000 Mickey Mouse items: 1) Mickey Mouse Armchair AM Radio, MIB in original box and packaging, battery operated, one 9V ; untested, new, never used, box good, slight denting to top flap. 2) Mickey Mouse Barrel Fan, MIB in original box and packaging, battery operated, two "AA" batteries; in original packaging, untested never opened, box good. 3) Concept 2000 Mickey Mouse Calculator Model # 4610, battery operated, one 9V; tested, powers up, good visual condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	138C 

	Lead:
	60 Roadside America Postcards 

	Description:
	Sixty unused postcards from the Roadside America gift shop, five cards each of the following: 1) Laurence Gieringer in mill scene. 2) Circus. 3) Native American encampment. 4) Outhouse. 5) Barn and barn lot. 6) House building. 7) Overview of main display. 8) Late 50's / early 60s exterior shot of Roadside America building. 9) Lyndon Shade making repairs to building. 10) Our Lady Of Lourdes / Infant Of Prague. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	139 

	Lead:
	14K YG, Purple Gemstone Ring: 4 ozt 

	Description:
	14K yellow gold with large, brilliant round cut pink / purple gemstone, 14 mm diameter x 6mm depth, approximately 6.5 carats depending on gemstone, solid band, filigree setting, size 6.75, marked 14K with maker's mark, tested 14K, total weight 4 dwt (.20 ozt); very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	139A 

	Lead:
	2 1934 US $10 Federal Reserve Notes 

	Description:
	Two1934 US $10 Federal Reserve Notes , Morganthal / Julian; estimated condition EF. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	139C 

	Lead:
	Vintage Disney Glasses, Mugs, Cups 

	Description:
	1) 3.5" x 3" D; Four Mickey Mouse Commemorative glass cups: Steamboat Willie, Magician Mickey, Fantasia, Mickey Mouse Club; all in very good condition, no mars. 3) 5.5" x 2.75" D; Two Disney glass mugs: Mickey, Minnie; both in very good condition, no mars. 3) 5" x 3.25" D; two Disney world Remember The Magic glasses, Disney Studios, Mickey The Sorcerer; both in very good condition, no mars. 4) 4.5" x 3"; McDonald's 2000 Mickey Mouse character glass; both in very good condition, no mars. 5) 5.5" x 3"; Disney World Pirates Of The Caribbean Mickey Mug; both in very good condition, no mars.6) 6.5" x 3"; two Thermo-Serv plastic steins with kodachrome decorations: white 1976 Disney On Parade, brown Disney World; both in very good condition, no mars. 7) 4" x 3"; Thermo-Serv plastic cup with Kodachrome decorations: white Walt Disney World; very good condition, no mars. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	140A 

	Lead:
	Antique Print: "The Last Supper" 

	Description:
	16.5" x 22.75" overall, 13" x 19" sight; antique, bi-chrome lithograph, "The Last Supper", period, grained, oval frame, convex glass; print and frame in good condition with no significant losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	141 

	Lead:
	Vintage Disney Bambi Stuffed Toy 

	Description:
	14" x 8" x 6"; vintage California Stuffed Toys Walt Disney Characters Bambi stuffed toy, cloth tag reads "Walt Disney Characters, Manufactured by California Stuffed Toy......."; very good condition, no holes, tears. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	141A 

	Lead:
	Van Dell Sterling, Rhodium, Rhinestones 

	Description:
	1) Van Dell sterling brooch, leaves with rhinestone blossom.1) Nine pieces vintage rhodium plated rhinestone jewelry including: full parure (necklace, bracelet, screwback earrings), rhinestones, pearls in snowflake motif , rhinestone and rhodium bracelet, four rhodium plated brooches, one silver plated brooch. 2) Van Dell sterling brooch with rhinestones. 3) Four cut crystal brooches. All items in good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	141B 

	Lead:
	Disney Paint Box, Paint Books, Invisible Ink Book 

	Description:
	1) Page Of London Disney Mickey Mouse tin lithograph paint box with brush, made in England; very good condition, appears to be unused. 2) Whitman's 1951 Alice In Wonderland Paint Book; very good to excellent condition commensurate with age, complete, unused. 3) McDonald's Walt Disney Classic Cinderella paint book; excellent condition, unused. 4) Lee Publications Mickey & Friends Invisible Ink Picture Book with Marker; mint, in original sealed cellophane pack. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	142 

	Lead:
	14K Blue Topaz, Diamond Ring 

	Description:
	14K yellow gold ring, oval cut, blue topaz (9 mm x 7 mm x 3-4mm), approximately 1.6 carats, solid band with five, small, round cut diamonds on either side of the center stone, raised rectangular bed with four prongs, size 6.75, marked 14K with maker's mark, tested 14K, total weight 2 dwt (.10 ozt); very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	142A 

	Lead:
	1928, 1935 US $1 Silver Certificates 

	Description:
	1) 1928 A US $1.00 silver certificate, Mellon / Woods; estimated condition AU. 2) 1935 A US $1.00 silver certificate, Morganthal / Julian; estimated condition AU. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	142B 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Sign 

	Description:
	7" x 11"; vintage Pa Dutch Gift Haus / Roadside America sign reads "Please Pay Girl at Front Registers for Gifts and Lunch", black print on light blue ground, printed at the Roadside America Print Shop. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	142C 

	Lead:
	25 Disney & Other Children's Records 

	Description:
	Twenty-five Disney and other children's records including: 1) Ten Disney 45 RPM records with original sleeves: Jungle Book "Colonel Hathi's March". Songs From Mary Poppins, "March Of The Toys and Toyland", "Bambi and Thumper", "Donald Duck The Milkman", "Paul Bunyan", "Mother Goose Rhymes", The Story Of London Bridge", "Who's Afraid Of The Big, Bad Wolf", "Alice In Wonderland Meets The Caterpillar and the Cheshire Cat", "Santa's Toy Shop"; all with excellent sleeves and very good vinyl. 2) Disney Golden Book and 45 RPM combination in original cardboard sleeve: "Little Man Of Disneyland"; book, record and sleeve in very good condition. 3) Three children's 45 RPM records with original sleeves: Peter Pan Records "The Night Before Christmas", "Welcome To Romper Room", Golden Records "Jingle Bells". 4) Two Mickey Mouse Club vinyl on cardboard records. 5) Five children's 45 RPM records, no sleeves: "Old Yeller", "Mr. Mickey Mouse", "Alice In Wonderland" ("I Give Myself Good Advice"), "Mickey Mouse Club", "Alice In Wonderland" ("In A World Of My Own"). 6) Victor Records "Pinocchio" 78 RPM three record set; vinyl good with no damage to disks, album cover and interior sleeves very good. 7) Capital Records "Mickey & The Beanstalk" three three album set with storybook, as told by Johnny Mercer;; as is, album cover and storybook in good condition, only Disk 1 (side one / six) is present, disk is damaged with significant crack. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	143 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Sign 

	Description:
	5.12" x 8.12"; vintage Pa Dutch Gift Haus / Roadside America sign reads "Sorry! No Lamps, Clocks, Jewelry, and Toys Sold on Sundays Order By Pennsylvania Blue Laws", black print on white ground, printed at the Roadside America Print Shop. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM 

	

	Lot Number:
	143A 

	Lead:
	Antique Photo Portrait In Period Frame 

	Description:
	30.5" x 27" overall, 19.5" x 15.5"; antique, hand colored, photo portrait of woman in period dress, ornate carved wood frame in gold finish, identification in cursive on verso; portrait in good condition commensurate with age, frame has small edge and corner losses. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING, SIZE, WEIGHT OR FRAGILITY MAY INCREASE SHIPPING COSTS.

	

	Lot Number:
	144 

	Lead:
	Vintage Disneyland Brer Bear Stuffed Toy 

	Description:
	11" x 10" x 10"; vintage Disneyland, Walt Disney World, Brer Bear stuffed toy, cloth tag reads "Disneyland, Walt Disney World, copyright Disney......"; good condition, no holes, tears. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	144A 

	Lead:
	Vintage / Antique Whiting & Davis Ring 

	Description:
	Vintage / Antique Whiting & Davis gold plated ring with oval cut red stone / crystal, art nouveau setting, size 6.5; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	144B 

	Lead:
	Vintage Disney Coloring Books, Crayons 

	Description:
	1) Five vintage Walt Disney coloring books: 1956-1957 Mickey Mouse Club Dot-To-Dot coloring book, unused; 1968 Whitman's Disney "Fairy Tales To Color", unused; Golden 1983 Mickey's Christmas Carol, unused; Golden 1987 Mickey Mouse & friends Christmas Fantasy, unused; Whitman 1968 Disneyland coloring book, partially used. 2) Empire Pencil Co. twelve pack Disney character colored pencils MIB. 3) Golden eight pack Disney character giant crayons MIB. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	145 

	Lead:
	14K WG Ring w/ Two Pearls 

	Description:
	14K white gold ring with two 5mm pearls, solid band, size 6.5, marked 14K,, tested 14K, total weight 2 dwt (.10 ozt); very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	145A 

	Lead:
	60 Roadside America Postcards 

	Description:
	Sixty unused postcards from the Roadside America gift shop, five cards each of the following: 1) Laurence Gieringer in mill scene. 2) Circus. 3) Native American encampment. 4) Outhouse. 5) Barn and barn lot. 6) House building. 7) Overview of main display. 8) Late 50's / early 60s exterior shot of Roadside America building. 9) Lyndon Shade making repairs to building. 10) Our Lady Of Lourdes / Infant Of Prague. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	145C 

	Lead:
	5 Pepsi / Warner Bros. Character Glasses 

	Description:
	6.5" H; five Pepsi / Warner Brothers Character Glasses c. 1973 including: Sylvester, Daffy Duck / Tasmanian Devil, Yosemite Sam, Porky Pig, Elmer Fudd; all in very good condition, good color, no scratches, no discoloration. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	146A 

	Lead:
	Contemporary Accent Lamp 

	Description:
	29" x 16" x7"; contemporary accent lamp, ebonized metal standing nude, white globe shade; tested, good visual and working condition. THIS LOT IS PICK UP ONLY IN READING, PA 19602 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	147 

	Lead:
	Vintage Disney Pluto Stuffed Toy 

	Description:
	13" x 10" x 12"; vintage California Stuffed Toys Walt Disney Characters Pluto stuffed toy, cloth tag reads "Walt Disney Characters, Manufactured by California Stuffed Toy......."; very good condition, no holes, tears. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	147A 

	Lead:
	1960s Roadside America Bumper Sticker 

	Description:
	5" x 18"; vintage heavy stock cardboard Roadside America bumper sticker, orange letters on blue ground read "Roadside America Miniature Village", blue letters on white ground read "Shartlesville Exit U.S. Rt. 22, PA.", four holes at corners for tying onto bumper or attaching to vertical surface, comes with four lengths of stiff wire as originally sold ; new old stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	147B 

	Lead:
	Vintage Disney School Accessories 

	Description:
	Twenty-one vintage Disney school accessories including: Empire Pencil Co. Disney Plastic Character ruler; 1987 Disney Channel plastic snap satchel; Empire Pencil Co. Mickey Mouse Pencil Sharpener MIB blister pack; Empire Pencil Co. Mickey Mouse Eraser MIB blister pack; monogram Products Mickey Mouse art eraser in sealed cellophane pack; Walt Disney World Pen, Penholder, Memo Pad set MIB; Monogram Products Walt Disney Mini Wipe Off Board with marker in original sealed cellophane; Walt Disney Mickey Mouse Pencil Holder in sealed cellophane pack; Empire Pencil Co. four pack of Disney character pencils in original sealed pack; two Pentel Mickey Mouse Sharplet-2 automatic pencils in original blister packs; Pentel three pack Mickey's Pen Pals Roller Pens in sealed blister pack; Pentel three pack Mickey's Pen Pals Ball Point Pens; National Pen Mickey Mouse Fantasia blue felt tip pen; seven MM / Mars Candy 1988 Sixty Year Mickey Mouse Anniversary school book covers, new old stock, unused; two vintage Mickey Mouse charcater magnets; vintage Alco Products Disney Mickey Mouse Junk Box, vinyl clad cardboard with vinyl corner reinforcement and snap clasp, for school supplies, collectibles,stuff etc, made in Hong Kong . IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	147C 

	Lead:
	Smiffy Fever Gangster Costume 

	Description:
	Smiffys Fever Gangster costume, includes jacket, pants, tie, white with white wide spaced, narrow black pinstripes, size large: Chest 42"-44",Waist 36"-38",Leg 33", made in Canada; in original packaging; like new, rarely if ever used. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	148 

	Lead:
	14K YG Diamond Necklace: .35 ozt 

	Description:
	30" chain, 1.25" x .75" pendant; 14K yellow gold necklace with 14K rope chain, 14K leaves and blossoms pendant, small round brilliant cut diamond on four prong setting, chain and pendant tested 14K, total weight 7 dwt (.35 ozt); very good condition, no mars, losses. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	148C 

	Lead:
	View-Master MIB, View-Master, 20 Reels 

	Description:
	1) Mickey Sixty Years With You View-Master MIB, 1988, 3D View-Master with three reels in original sealed box; sealed, never opened. 2) Mickey 3D View-Master; good working condition. 3) Seventeen +- vintage View-Master reels including: "Homes Of Hollywood Movie Stars"; "Flying Saucer Pilots"; "The Daredevil"; "Mancatchers"; "Flying Penguin"; "Mickey Mouse" (three reels); "Mary Poppins" (three reels); "Mickey Mouse Club Mouseketeers" (three reels plus booklet); "Pebbles & Bam-Bam (three reels); "Tron" (three reels); "Snow White (Reel 2); "Babes In Toyland" (Reel 7). IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	149 

	Lead:
	6 Vintage One Pint Flasks 

	Description:
	Six vintage one pint glass flasks: 1) Two Universal, glass, one pint flasks clad in heavy, silver plate jackets; both in good condition with caps. 2) Three Universal, glass, one pint flasks with diagonal reeded pattern; all in good condition with caps. 3) Glass one pint flask with screw on top and jigger. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	149B 

	Lead:
	14K Earrings, Studs, Pendant: 11 dwt 

	Description:
	1) Pair 14K yellow gold studs with one round cut diamond each, marked and tested; good used condition. 2) Vintage 14K yellow gold drop earrings with ten small, round cut, clear gemstones (likely diamonds) on each, marked and tested; good used condition. 3) Pair 14K yellow gold, 6mm pearl stud earrings, marked and tested; good used condition. 4) Pair 14K white gold, natural 5mm pearl stud earrings, marked and tested; good used condition. 5) Three 14K yellow gold studs: one gold ball, one round gold settings with 25+- small, round cut, clear gemstones, one with round cut, clear gemstone (likely diamond), all marked and tested; good used condition. 6) Three 14K yellow gold charms: owl, giraffe, starfish on 10K yellow gold, heart pendant, no chain, all tested; good used condition. 6) 14K yellow gold ring with cubic zirconia center stone, ten cubic zirconia on each side, marked "14K CZ" with maker's mark, size 7.25, tested; good used condition. Total weight of lot 11 dwt (.55 ozt). IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	

	Lot Number:
	150 

	Lead:
	Mickey Child's Bathroom Set, Accessories 

	Description:
	1) Vintage Disney child's ceramic bedtime set: soap dish, toothbrush holder, tumbler, stamped "Walt Disney Productions Japan", paper sticker "Disneyland, Walt Disney World......:; all in excellent condition. 2) 6" H, 5 oz.; Disney Mickey Mouse Sculpted Soap by Ben Rickert, Mickey Mouse figural soap; unused, sealed bubble wrap packing in original box, box very good to excellent. 3) Avon Pluto Shampoo in original box, vinyl figural Pluto Container; container and box very good condition. 4) Mickey Mouse Disney Toothbrush MIB, in original sealed box. 5) Walt Disney Resorts Mickey Mouse Facial Soap bar in original box; unused. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	150A 

	Lead:
	Roadside America Shot Glass 

	Description:
	2.5" x 2" D; Roadside America shot glass, black print on clear glass depicting locomotive, motto reads "Roadside America Indoor Miniature Village Shartlesville, PA", from the Roadside America gift shop; new stock. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	150B 

	Lead:
	65+- Disney VHS Tapes, 20+- Sealed 

	Description:
	Sixty-five +- Disney VHS tapes including 20+- sealed in original packaging. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SIZE, WEIGHT OR FRAGILITY MAY INCREASE SHIPPING COSTS.

	

	Lot Number:
	150C 

	Lead:
	Universal Deluxe Frankenstein Monster Mask 

	Description:
	Universal Studios deluxe, full Frankenstein mask, 1005 latex; never used, in original packaging. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	151 

	Lead:
	7 10K Gold Rings: 13 dwt 

	Description:
	Seven 10K gold rings, six yellow gold, one white gold: 1) Kohinoor 10K white gold ring with three prong set, round cut gemstones in shades of emerald green, citron green, blue topaz, size 8.5, marked and tested; good used condition. 2) 10K yellow gold ring with floral, pierced carved, pink coral stone, size 6.25, marked "10K " with maker's mark "A", tested; good used condition. 3) 10K yellow gold ring with five prong set, round cut gemstones in shades of red zircon, blue topaz, citron, amethyst, peridot, size 6.5, marked "10K", maker's mark "AFJ", tested; good used condition. 4) 10K yellow gold ring with marquis cut, red center stone, surrounded by seventeen round cut, clear stones, four radiant cut, channel set side stones, size 6.75 / 7, marked "10K' with maker's mark "CP", tested; good used condition. 5) Vintage 10K yellow gold ring with six small, round cut, clear gemstones, size 6.5, marked and tested; good used condition. 6) Vintage 1942 Josten's Durtone class ring, marked "Duratone" with maker's Mark "J", size 7.75; good used condition. Total weight of items in lot 12 dwt (.60 ozt). 7) 1) Kohinoor 10K-14K yellow gold ring with four prong set, round cut gemstones in shades of emerald green (2), blue topaz and amethyst, size 7.5, total weight for lot 13 dwt (.65 ozt), tested 10K & 14K; good used condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT. SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY. SEE FULL SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS.

	



